Pos Name
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Antony Ford
THumphries
M O’Dowd
D Robinson
L Gunn

J Ndyafgena
M Aspinall

B Ande

S Naylor

P Wylie

J Mays
DDalmedo
K Seaward
MDalkins
BGamble

J Gorecki

S Robinson
R Kay

J Herbert
Kevin Farron
A Derricott
J Douglas

J Dixon

P Leybourne
Luke Minns
R Holroyd

A Lamont
HDean

D Weston
JCullen
Andy Wilton
G Booth

Nathan Vengdasalem

A Ashton
JNoakes

B Beattie
MNeeld

P Simons

L Partridge
CSommer
T Bush

J Goodwin
C Adams

J Knibb

R White

D Meakin

E Baker

J Burgess
S Heaton
RO’Sullivan
L Gardner
JClark

O Walwyn
A Allen
MFlint

S Johnston
PMallison
Mark Shuker
M Eustace
Dward

S Vaughan
P Burns

M Shaw

A Grenfell
CPlatt

T Wahid

J Knass
MWalker
CDulla
PHudson
PRead

J Doyle
Hercules Dodd
M Haire

P Holdcroft
RParkin
Maria Barratt
A Fuller

H Valentine
H Woodhead
T Spencer
CMoulton
R Grand

S Newton

Cat/Pos

V40

V40

V40

V50
V45
V40
V40
V40
V45
L

V40

V45

V40
V45

V40
V50

V45

V45

V45
V45

N

=N

NN b
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The Alsager 5
at Alsager on Sunday 6th February 2011

Alsager — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Sale Harriers
Cannock & Staffs
Notts AC

Stroud

Derby AC
Birchfield

Tipton Harriers
Birchfield
Woodstock H
Bristol& West

Kent
Bedford&county
Cardiff AC

Telford AC

Tipton Harriers
Aldershot Farnham&dist
Blackpool W& F AC
Tipton Harriers
Werrington Joggers
Notts AC

Smac

Charnwood
Unattached

Salford Harriers
Blackpool W& F AC
Smac

Macclesfield H
Hallamshire
Unattached
Birchfield

Smac

Horwich Rmi H
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Macclesfield H
Steel City Striders
Smm

Salford Harriers
Aldershot Farnham&dist
Huncote H
Altrincham & Dist
Boalloy
Rotherham Harriers
Derby AC

Buxton

Stockport H
Stockport H

Smac

Altrincham & Dist
Tipton Harriers
Lancaster&morecambe
Unattached

City Of Norwich
Stoke AC
Newcastle(staffs)
Cannock & Staffs
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Tipton Harriers
CheadleRC
Stafford H
Stockport H
Stockport H
Rossendale
Trentham
Unattached
Stockport H
Macclesfield H
Newcastle(staffs)
South Cheshire H
Uttoxeter Rr
Lichfield
Whitchurch Whippets
Boalloy
Unattached

Derby AC
Liverpool Harriers
Altrincham & Dist
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Coventry Godiva
Boalloy
Unattached
Trentham

Time
23:49
23:56
23:58
24:06
24:12
24:27
24:33
24:39
24:39
24:42
24:49
24:52
24:53
25:13
25:14
25:19
25:27
25:34
25:53
25:54
25:56
26:04
26:08
26:16
26:41
26:51
2711
27:32
27:34
27:41
27:44
27:47
2747
27:47
27:47
27:49
27:52
27:52
27:58
28:01
28:02
28:03
28:04
28:05
28:08
28:10
28:12
28:27
28:34
28:41
28:43
28:47
28:52
28:56
29:01
29:05
29:09
29:12
29:12
29:15
29:28
29:29
29:31
29:33
29:34
29:34
29:36
29:40
29:40
29:43
29:44
29:48
29:48
29:52
29:52
29:54
29:56
29:58
29:58
30:01
30:03
30:05
30:12
30:13

169

T Barker V40 10 South Cheshire H

J Simpson South Cheshire H

S Street L 10 Tipton Harriers

Matthew Akpan Smac

R Spencer Unattached

C Bentley Macclesfield H

A Edwards Unattached

Matt Driver JM 1 Newcastle(staffs)

R Tabbanor V50 3 Trentham

S Dyer South Cheshire H

P Davies V45 9 Smac

D Livingstone V40 11 Altrincham & Dist

CMann V45 10 Unattached

G Weedall V45 11 Vale Royal AC

L Whitfield L 11 Spectrum Striders

S Danks V40 12 Uttoxeter Rr

P Hancock V40 13 South Cheshire H

G Boughey Unattached

N Price V40 14 Halesowen A&cc

R Gibbons South Cheshire H

CMillington V40 15 Spectrum Striders

MKemp Unattached

RHall Uttoxeter Rr

DO'Farrell Uttoxeter Rr

N Pattison Unattached

R Morris V45 12 Newcastle(staffs)

MDodd Ellesmere PortRC

S Whiteside L 12 Liverpool Harriers

PaulMarshall Wigan Phoenix

P Eardley V40 16 Newcastle(staffs)

RWilliams V50 4 CheadleRC

A Hudson V60 1 Wesham Rr

C Taylor Newcastle(staffs)

D Wilson Whitchurch Whippets

B Massey Unattached

MMaloney Michelin

M Fairs V60 2 WilmslowRC

R Watchorn-Rice L40 1 CheadleRC

D Owen V40 17 Nsrra

Toby Miller JM 2 Boalloy

R Gilbert V40 18 Wilmslow RC

K Tolfrey V40 19 Victory AC

M Vernon L40 2 Trentham

A Mayers V40 20 South Cheshire H

S Amos Unattached

S Harris L35 1 Macclesfield H

P Maher V55 1 Vale Royal AC

R Cooper V45 13 Boalloy

D Legge Unattached

L Riley South Cheshire H

J Guildford Manchester Frontrunners

MBuckle L35 2 Newcastle(staffs)

NDunning V40 21 South Cheshire H

JTate V40 22 South Cheshire H

RDale Unattached

P Woodhead Unattached

P Swinnerton Newcastle Tri

S Jones V40 23 South Cheshire H

A Salt L35 3 Trentham

Arlen Williams JM 3 Scunthorpe & Dist

MPackham South Cheshire H

N Sabin Stafford H

S Powner Unattached

M Bridgwood Stafford H

N Lowe L35 4 South Cheshire H

CarlWilliams V45 14 Boalloy

P Nicholson Nsrra

MWood V45 15 Smac

S Caldwell Vale Royal AC

J Jennions L 19 Dee Striders

S Keeling Unattached

JHunton Unattached

G Payne Trentham

R Moss Unattached

R Hunter V45 16 Tipton Harriers

R Booth V60 3 Shelton Striders

M Warwick V45 17 Unattached

R Harrison L 20 CheadleRC

C Patterson Unattached

GFarmer V60 4 OakParkRC

P Burslem V45 18 Trentham

D Wilson V40 24 Newcastle(staffs)

N Mayoh Unattached

KLatham L 21 South Cheshire H

CMosiuk Trentham
graham@race-results.co.uk Seat

Sofr

30:14
30:17
30:24
30:24
30:28
30:30
30:30
30:33
30:34
30:37
30:39
30:40
30:41
30:42
30:43
30:44
30:52
30:55
30:58
30:59
30:59
31:.04
31:04
31:06
31:08
31:09
31:09
31:11
31:12
31:13
31:15
31:17
31:18
31:19
31:20
31:22
31:24
31:25
31:28
31:31
31:32
31:33
31:34
31:34
31:35
31:36
31:38
31:43
31:45
31:46
31:47
31:49
31:51
31:53
31:56
31:56
31:56
31:58
31:58
32:02
32:03
32:04
32:05
32:06
32:07
32:08
32:09
32:10
32:11
32:12
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:17
32:19
32:21
32:26
32:29
32:33
32:34
32:35
32:36
32:37
32:38
32:39



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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C Harbron

I Talbot

S Lewis

| Wood
GFallon

N Handley

C Naylor

G McKinlay
KHill

R Barker

R Valentine
HPorter

T Percival

D Jackson

S Askey

M Isherwood
MColeman
CMulliner

N Payne

N Passey

S Parsonage
A Seal
RPerkins

P Jones

A Hughes

| Roberts
KReadman
G Aartse-Tuyn
C Owen

C Bascombe
A Smith

A Cope

D Bowman

S Green

J Bayliss

A Greensmith
N Ridgway

J Corbett

J Atherton

D Marsden

C Skellern

M Beardmore
N Hackett
GrahamKemp
R Huntbach
M Stoddard
Matt Pritchard
N Corby

S McGibbon
A Hadfield

S Jones
DHope

N Stretton

S Winterton
A Wootton

K Shufflebottom
Rachael Moore
G Cope

J Upton

M Wheelton
Ryan Clack
A Howle
Howard Winbow
J Booth

A Stephens
A Frost

M Stanyer
Ben Bewley
MPollard

S Cottrell

D Juggins

T Watkiss

S Davies
MHollinshead
G Pettengell
Christie Johnson
R Price

M Atkinson
Lee Marjoram
C Hirst

K Jackson

W Vaughan
S Kenny

O Lofthouse
N Fowler

D Kelly

K Widdowson
RCummings
J Wright

B Jones

V40 25 Macclesfield H
Stafford H

L35 5 Altrincham & Dist

V45 19 OakParkRC

V50 5 Derby AC
Leicester Coritanian
Michelin

V40 26 Derby Tri

V50 6 Westbury Harriers

L45 1 Smm

V45 20 South Cheshire H
Mow Cop Runners
Altrincham & Dist
Manchester Frontrunners

V50 7 Newcastle(staffs)

V40 27 Unattached

V40 28 Sandbach Striders

V45 21 Unattached

V50 8 Michelin

V40 29 Unattached

V45 22 Uttoxeter Rr

V45 23 Telford H
Unattached

V60 5 Wrexham AC

V40 30 Unattached
Manchester Frontrunners

L35 6 Macclesfield H

V45 24 Mow Cop Runners
Stafford H
Smac

V45 25 Unattached

L35 7 Smm
Trentham

V60 6 Wolds Vet RC

V45 26 TriathlonEngland
Trentham

V50 9 South Cheshire H

V60 7 Unattached

V50 10 Stafford H

V55 2 Stafford H

L45 2 Stafford H

V55 3 CheadleRC
South Cheshire H
Newcastle(staffs)

V45 27 Crewe & Nantwich

V40 31 Smac
Mow Cop Runners

V45 28 CheadleRC
Unattached

V40 32 South Cheshire H

V40 33 BiddulphRC

L40 3 Smac

V55 4 OakParkRC

V65 1 Trentham
Unattached

V45 29 BiddulphRC

L35 8 WiganPhoenix

V40 34 Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

V50 11 Macclesfield H
Unattached
Unattached

V45 30 Ashbourne RC

V55 5 South Cheshire H
Boalloy

L40 4 Macclesfield H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

V60 8 Unattached
Unattached

V40 35 Telford H

L40 5 South Cheshire H

V50 12 Mow Cop Runners
Unattached

L35 9 South Cheshire H
Wilmslow RC
Manchester Frontrunners
CongletonH

V50 13 Macclesfield H
Stafford H

L35 10 CheadleRC
Unattached

V40 36 Unattached
Uk Net Runner

L35 11 Trentham

V40 37 South Cheshire H

L 34 Steel City Striders

V55 6 Wrecham Tri Club

32:40
32:41
32:42
32:43
32:44
32:45
32:46
32:51
32:52
32:53
32:56
32:58
32:59
32:59
33:00
33:01
33:02
33:03
33:.04
33:06
33.07
33:09
33:13
33:15
33:15
33:15
33:18
33:19
33:21
33:25
33:27
33:29
33:31
33:33
33:44
3345
33:48
3349
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
34:00
34:01
34:03
34.04
34:.06
34:.07
34:09
34:10
34:12
34:14
34:15
34:17
34:21
34:25
34:25
34:26
34:27
34:28
34:29
34:30
34:31
34:32
34:33
34:34
34:36
34:37
34:39
34:41
34:42
34:43
34:44
34:45
34:47
34:48
34:49
34:51
34:52
34:53
34:55
34:56
34:58
34:58
35:02
35.04
35:05

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

F Caci Michelin

G Kinsella Unattached

D Dobberson V45 31 Crewe & Nantwich

A Hayhoe V45 32 Nsrra

BenCann JM 4 Uttoxeter Rr

K Bloor V50 14 Trentham

L Glasbeek V40 38 Unattached

B Austin L35 12 Trentham

N Smith V40 39 Nsrra

JPierce V60 9 Telford H

G Jones V40 40 Michelin

M Grove Macclesfield H

A Williams V50 15 Altrincham & Dist

D Strowger Smm

C Briscoe V45 33 Unattached

J Stanfield Nsrra

R Mayers V45 34 South Cheshire H

P Barnett Sandbach Striders

RHolland Unattached

J Meadowcroft L35 13 Whitchurch Whippets

L Jones V40 41 Trentham

T Latham-Gunaydin L 37 Uttoxeter Rr

G Beattie V55 7 Sale Harriers

C Bettany Unattached

HWilliams V60 10 OakParkRC

N Cooper V40 42 Unattached

D Robinson-Smith V40 43 CheadleRC

A Downes-Tettmar V50 16 Unattached

R Stewart V50 17 Whitchurch Whippets

C Rowlands V40 44 South Cheshire H

L Ellis V40 45 Trentham

KPiling V45 35 Unattached

MWilson South Cheshire H

A Briscoe L40 6 Unattached

A Barton Altrincham & Dist

B Howle Unattached

L Hughes Unattached

Brian Hickson Whitchurch Whippets

A Rigby V40 46 Unattached

J Brace L50 1 Bridgend AC

A Downing Unattached

B Gregory V55 8 Stockport H

Hanny Stockman L45 3 Macclesfield H

A Noble V40 47 ChaseH

I1Joslin Unattached

D Fellows L65 1 Cannock & Staffs

W Swift L40 7 Newcastle(staffs)

D Mattocks Stafford H

| Francis V40 48 Buxton

D Peacock V40 49 Whitchurch Whippets

M Bentley V45 36 Stafford H

P Shering V45 37 Macclesfield H

L Dyer South Cheshire H

S Haigh Unattached

J Wood V50 18 Michelin

MSmith CheadleRC

P Miles V40 50 Unattached

MHughes Shrewsbury Rr

| Ashcroft V65 2 WimslowRC

M Harper Unattached

A Burt V50 19 Chase H

A Burden V40 51 Unattached

A Seager V50 20 Unattached

P Doyle V50 21 CongletonH

MReid Manchester Frontrunners

K Coton L 43 Unattached

A Bumnett V55 9 Unattached

A Lees V40 52 Unattached

D Whittaker Unattached

S Turner V45 38 Stafford H

G Howell Unattached

L Stubbs L 44 CongletonH

G Whiteside V45 39 Unattached

K Buyukcepel L 45 Mow Cop Runners

S Ford V40 53 Unattached

SRead V40 54 Unattached

A Lewis V70 1 Trentham

C Larson V40 55 Newcastle(staffs)

J Moss L40 8 CongletonH

N Hopper V40 56 BiddulphRC

A Good V45 40 Unattached

D Taylor V50 22 Unattached

D Arrowsmith Unattached

JHolmes V55 10 Nsrra

Jonathan Taylor V40 57 Unattached

J Green V40 58 Smac

A Dasey Newcastle(staffs)

P Downing V50 23 Unattached

E Smith V55 11 Stafford H

TGee L40 9 Stafford H

S Babb V45 41 Stafford H
graham@race-results.co.uk srgg,,

35:06
35:07
35:08
35:09
35:11
35:14
3514
35:15
35:16
35:17
35:18
35:19
35:20
35:21
35:22
35:24
35:24
35:24
35:25
35:25
35:26
35:26
35:27
35:27
35:28
35:30
35:32
35:36
35:39
35:42
3544
35:44
3545
3547
35:50
35:51
35:54
35:54
35:55
35:56
35:58
36:00
36:02
36:05
36:05
36:06
36:06
36:07
36:07
36:08
36:12
36:13
36:15
36:17
36:19
36:21
36:23
36:27
36:29
36:32
36:34
36:39
36:39
36:43
36:45
36:46
36:48
36:50
36:50
36:52
36:52
36:52
36:53
36:54
36:54
36:55
36:56
37:03
37:03
37:.03
37:.04
37:05
37.06
37:.07
37:08
37:09
37:09
37:10
371
37:12
37:13



351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
39
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
Internet:

R Peers

A Dickens
MWhitmore
S Coton

C Rathbone
SHult

S Brace
RWilson

L Dale

D Jones

P Risby

R Matthews
B Noble

S Dunn

| Allen

R Cooper

G Howell
CCruise

C Beattie
RChisholm
D Stanway
A Wolstenholme
MHorton
RMcDonald
A Williamson
WBall

DHill

J Jones

H Stubbs

R Calver

C Holdcroft
JDay

M Best

G Such
MDavies
TSmith
Dean Hadley
J Thorpe

Q Nguyen

L Clutton
PaulMinshull
MHolt

N Grant

S Cooper

D Beech

N Lunt

M Povey
JSmith

R Burton

C Brislen

T Charles

P Simcock
RKey

A Jacquemart
C Baxter
STulley

J Whipp

D Caddy
Oliver Mel
NMiddleton
G Russon
L Ford

D Taylor

J Cottrell

T Nicholls

B Harvey

H Reynolds
Bridgett Riley
S Herriman
K Ratcliffe
B Murray
?A Price

T Williams

N Lomas
W Hughes
J Stone

C Johnson
JWardle

D Taylor

R Yates

J Guest

C Baker

P Mayer
TomLavin
PParkin

G Mitchell
JDunn
Jayne Lomax
SPoole

P Cliff

C Hargreaves

Unattached
V50 24 Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
V65 3 Vale Royal AC
V40 59 Unattached
L 48 Stoke AC
L50 2 Trentham

Unattached
V55 12 DenbighH
V40 60 Stafford H
V45 42 OakParkRC
L40 10 ChaseH
V45 43 CongletonH
V45 44 Nsrra

V50 25 Mow Cop Runners

V60 11 Liverpool RC
V55 13 Unattached
L55 1 Steel City Striders
Unattached
V50 26 SilverdaleRC
V40 61 Unattached
V60 12 Nsrra
V55 14 Derby AC
Unattached
Unattached
L50 3 CongletonH
CongletonH
V60 13 CongletonH
L35 14 Macclesfield H

L35 15 Mow Cop Runners

L35 16 Unattached
Boalloy
V45 45 Unattached
V40 62 Unattached
V55 15 Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
L55 2 CheadleRC
V50 27 Boalloy
Unattached
V50 28 Unattached
Stafford H
V5029 Smac
V40 63 Unattached
V40 64 West Cheshire

Manchester Frontrunners

Unattached

V50 30 Unattached

V40 65 Unattached
Unattached

V45 46 Unattached

L45 4 Smac
Stafford H
Unattached

L45 5 Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached

V60 14 Trentham

L40 11 Cannock & Staffs

L40 12 Uttoxeter Rr

V40 66 ChaseH

L 61 Unattached
Lichfield

V50 31 Newcastle(staffs)

L 62 Unattached

L 63 Newcastle(staffs)

V45 47 Unattached

L 64 Boalloy
L50 4 Macclesfield H
Unattached

L35 17 Unattached

L35 18 Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached

V60 15 Uttoxeter Rr
Newcastle(staffs)

L40 13 Unattached

V40 67 Rugeley Runners

L35 19 Smm

V50 32 Nsrra
Unattached

V40 68 Michelin

V50 33 Altrincham & Dist

L40 14 Derby AC
Unattached

V60 16 Nsrra

L40 15 Vale Royal AC

L40 16 South Cheshire H

V45 48 South Cheshire H

V40 69 Unattached

3714
37:15
37:17
37:18
37:19
37:20
37:21
37:22
37:24
37:25
37:27
37:28
37:30
37:30
37:31
37:32
37:33
37:34
37:38
37:39
37:40
37:41
37:42
37:43
37:44
37:44
3745
37:46
37:47
37:48
37:50
37:51
37:53
37:55
37:58
37:59
38:01
38:03
38.05
38:08
38:11
38:13
38:16
38:16
38:16
38:17
38:18
38:19
38:20
38:21
38:22
38:23
38:24
38:25
38:27
38:28
38:29
38:30
38:31
38:33
38:35
38:35
38:36
38:37
38:38
38:39
38:41
38:43
38:45
38:47
38:48
38:49
38:51
38:52
38:54
38:56
38:58
39:.01
39:03
39:03
39:.03
39:04
39:05
39:.05
39:06
39:.07
39:08
39:09
39:10
39:11
39:13

442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

460 S

461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532

W Barker

A Vickerman
RFindler

J Brookes
JClarke

S Green
DCann

G Gibbons

A Woodhead
SMillican

B Starkey

M Stirna

R Goreham

S Lewis

M Broadbent
A Edwards
K Knight

A Jenkinson
Lomas

R Wedlock
JHolt
GCollins

C Atherton
OClarke

L Weston
Victoria Howarth
J Southall
Darren Bennett
L Shaw

N Green

O Howse

G Calvert
Cliff Cartwright
R Calderbank
L Stanyer

J Beats

P Cooke

A Knowles
P Kaynes
Lisa Barlow
D Garnham

J Atton

J Hyde

B Riley

D Brookes

J Fowler

K Goss

J Bowman
TFleet

P Lowe

G McLachlan
T Shaw

Z Howard
Matthew O'Neill
C Brown
CEarp

A Tomasso
C Ferneyhough
MarkEllis

A Oseathorpe
K Norcross-Downs
MTobin

B Davenport
P Davies
MCutler

L Darcy
SHill

G Davis

D Baker

N Oliver

J Mansfield

T Shaw

D Sweeney
M Armstrong
N Symms
Geoff Shelley
N Davenport
EHealey

S Barron
NLee

L Woodward
L Finney

R Evans

D Adams
HFreeman

M Bayliss

P Broadbent
Z Franklin

C Greaves
?A Price
CNichol

V65 4 Newcastle(staffs)
Trentham

V45 49 Nsrra
Unattached

L40 17 LincolnWellington

L45 6 Swinton
Unattached

L50 5 South Cheshire H

L 76 Unattached

V50 34 Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

V55 16 South Cheshire H

L40 18 Smac

L35 20 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

L50 6 BiddulphRC

V60 17 StyalRC

V40 70 Macclesfield H

V50 35 Stafford H

L40 19 Newcastle(staffs)
Uttoxeter Rr

L40 20 Uttoxeter Rr
Nsrra

L40 21 Potters Trotters

L40 22 Unattached

V45 50 South Cheshire H
Unattached

L 84 Stm
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

V70 2 Trentham
Lichfield

L55 3 Stratford On Avon

L35 21 Stafford H

V50 36 Unattached

V5517 Smm
Unattached

V45 51 Unattached

L35 22 Boalloy

V45 52 Unattached

L40 23 Unattached

V45 53 Unattached

L50 7 Newcastle(staffs)

V75 1 Trentham
Unattached

V60 18 Uttoxeter Rr
Trentham

V45 54 Unattached

V40 71 Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached

L 90 Macclesfield H
Trentham
Unattached

V60 19 South Cheshire H
Manchester Frontrunners

V45 55 Unattached

V50 37 Unattached

V55 18 Smm

L40 24 Unattached

V50 38 South Cheshire H

L 92 Unattached

L55 4 Vale Royal AC

V50 39 South Cheshire H

V45 56 Uttoxeter Rr

L45 7 Uttoxeter Rr

V70 3 Smm

V5519 Smac
Unattached
Unattached

V40 72 Michelin
Unattached

V5040 Smac

V40 73 Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached

V45 57 Unattached

L 95 Unattached

L40 25 Uttoxeter Rr

V55 20 Newcastle(staffs)

L55 5 Unattached

L35 23 Mow Cop Runners

V40 74 Unattached

V40 75 Unattached

L 99 Unattached

V60 20 Unattached
Unattached

L 100 Unattached

L35 24 Sandbach Striders
Unattached

L 102 Stafford H

graham@race-results.co.uk srgg,,
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39:15
39:18
39:19
39:20
39:21
39:22
39:24
39:25
39:26
39:27
39:28
39:30
39:31

39:33
39:36
39:39
39:41

39:44
39:47
39:48
39:49
39:49
39:50
39:51

39:52
39:52
39:53
39:54
39:55
39:55
39:56
39:57
39:58
39:59
40:01

40:03
40:05
40:07
40:08
40:09
40:10
40:11
40:13
40:14
40:15
40:16
40:18
40:20
40:22
40:24
40:25
40:26
40:27
40:29
40:30
40:31

40:32
40:34
40:35
40:37
40:39
40:41

40:43
40:45
40:46
40:47
40:48
40:49
40:50
40:51
40:52
40:53
40:55
40:56
40:57
40:59
41:00
41:01
41:02
41:03
41:04
41:05
41:06
41:07
41:08
41:09
41:10
41:11
41:12
41:13
41:15
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A Williams

S Bussell

A Curran

R Tweedie
CBrigham
Daren Jordan
CarlO'Rourke
P Kennerley
JMartin

A Gunn

R Sheppard
D Taylor
Adam Rutter
L Penny

J Hurst

C Walsh

C Hutchins
SHolt

A Fleet

P Whitmore

L OKeeffe

P Green

G Howse
Am Mountford
T Graham
Lavinia Ruane
MJeal

E Whalley
MCalamanan
R Green

J Tucker

M Law

Laura Robson
JPerrie

C Powner
MMolloy

A Mellor

C Pheasant
K McCourt

J Aston
David Farrington
J Mascarenhas
R Craft
HGraham

R Brislen

G Forrester
P Sayer
Honor Cann
S Green

F Chidlow

A Berkley
DWain

J Warburton
M Jones
Valerie Kinvig
MWalker

D Mason

G Quinn

A Canina

T Shufflebottom
A Holland

J Lucas
Melanie Bennett
J Harris

K Murray
RFleet

M Rushton

K Petch

S Tunstall

P Caldicot

T Ratcliffe

A Massey

R Beeston

M Swift

M Rickers

L Ferneyhough
J Storey
JBlount
Graham Thorley
B Sissons

C Allen

H Allen
NHolmes

M Bayley

D Kenyon

A Bridgwood
D Williamson
K Sabin
NElson

P Davies

L Whitlock
JPicken

L45 8
V45 58
V40 76
L35 25

L40 26
V50 41
45 9
V60 21
V60 22

L40 27
L45 10
V55 21
L50 8
V40 77
L 110

L50 9
V4078
V45 59

Nsrra

Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Macclesfield H
Unattached
CongletonH
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Sandbach Striders
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Sandbach Striders
Unattached
Unattached

L35 26 Smm

V55 22
L 113
L50 10
L 115
V40 79
L35 27
L45 11

L 118

L 119
V40 80
L 120
V55 23
V4560
L45 12
V40 81
L35 28
L 123

L 124
V50 42

L45 13
L60 1
V60 23
V40 82

V65 5
L 127
V40 83
L45 14
V5043
L45 15
L40 28
L 131
L45 16
L40 29
L40 30
L50 11
L45 17
V60 24
V40 84
V45 61

V65 6

V45 62
L35 29
V60 25
L45 18

V50 44
V65 7
V4563
L 139
L35 30
V45 64
L 141
V60 26
V45 65
L40 31
V45 66

Unattached
Esporta
DenbighH
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Nsrra
Unattached
Chase H
Michelin

Tipton Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Meynell Valley Hunters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Wolds Vet RC
Stafford H
Run Britain
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Vale Royal AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
BiddulphRC
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Unattached
BiddulphRC
Stafford H
Unattached
Trentham
Derby AC
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Nsrra

Goyt Valley Striders
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Michelin
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached

L55 6 Smm

L35 31
L35 32

Uttoxeter Rr
Potters Trotters

41:16
41:17
41:19
41:20
41:22
41:25
41:28
41:31
41:35
41:36
41:37
41:38
41:40
41:41
41:42
41:43
41:45
41:45
41:46
41:47
41:47
41:48
41:49
41:50
41:50
41:51
41:52
41:53
41:53
41:54
41:55
41:56
41:58
42:00
42:02
42:05
42:06
42:08
42:09
42:11
42:12
42:14
42:15
42:17
42:19
42:20
42:22
42:22
42:25
42:25
42:25
42:25
42:25
42:26
42:26
42:31
42:35
42:38
42:39
42:40
42:42
42:46
42:47
42:48
42:49
42:50
42:52
42:55
42:57
42:58
42:59
43:00
43:02
43:03
43:.04
43:06
43:07
43:08
43:10
43:11
43:12
4314
43:15
43:16
43:17
43:19
43:20
43:21
43:23
43:24
43:25
43:27

625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
71
712
713
714
715
716
7

Gordon Thorley
JColaianni
R Cooke

R Turrell
NReilly

J Locke
SWillis
JKemp

R Scanlon
C Marshall

L Roberts
CMcNicholl
G Knapper
RHollins

D Addison
David Kay
S Fallows
A Pugh

T Starkey

M Selby

D Carter
BHickman

J Jackson

J Chambers
K Mullaney
F Gould

J Jaques

C Towner
T Holloway
V Dearlove
CMiller

D Bullock

C Kesteven
L Painter

L Oldfield
MCole

M Foster
MWhitmore
Anthony North
JPark
Lucinda Stone
P Nicholls
Lydia Wahid
Carole Williams
CButler
EWalker

D Smith
MLey

C Wynne
Slggo

S Meir

J Griffiths

A Smith

G Stenson
P Cross

L Greensmith
D Banner

L Urhegyi

H West

K Nicholson
D Jefferson
S Flatters

S Durow

E Taylor

| Taylor

M Linney

R Aimond
Jane Matthews
M Baret

J Ashby

P Edwards
B Whitworth
P Rushton
DBall

T Tompkins
J Evans

A Davies

T Faulkner
A Daffurn
D Spruce

J Webb

J Pearson

J Webb

R Mason

S Liggins

P Goodby

D Winfield

D Brown

L Elliott

D Steele

T Hodgins
Nial Brookes
P Smith

V55 24
V55 25
L 146
V60 27
L35 33

L40 32
L40 33
L35 34
L40 34
L 152
L 153
V40 85
L 154
L45 19

L 156
L35 35
V55 26
V50 45
L40 35
L50 12
L35 36
L35 37
V50 46
L 162
L35 38
V60 28
L 164
L40 36

L40 37
L55 7
V55 27
V45 67

V75 2

L 168 Si

V40 86
L 169
L55 8
L35 39
L 172
L35 40

V60 29
L 174

L45 20
V45 68
V45 69

L 176
V4570

L40 38
L 178
V40 87
L 179
L40 39
L50 13
V55 28

V60 30
L45 21
V40 88
V40 89
V55 29
V65 8
V4571
L 183
V40 90
L40 40
V4572
V65 9
L35 41
V40 91
V40 92
L40 41
L35 42
V4573
L45 22
V4574
L35 43
V50 47
L35 44
V70 4
L50 14
V4575
V4576

Unattached
Razzers Runners
Unattached
Lichfield
BiddulphRC
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
BiddulphRC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Potters Trotters
Macclesfield H
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Blythe Bridge RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Cheshire Tally-Ho
mac
Unattached
Unattached

Vale Royal AC
Buxton

Michelin

South Cheshire H
Unattached
South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Unattached

Smm

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr

Road Runners Club
Road Runners Club

Mvh Tri Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Nsrra

graham@race-results.co.uk

43:28
43:29
43:31
43:31
43:37
43:38
43:38
43:41
43:44
43:44
43:48
43:48
43:49
43:52
43:55
43:55
43:56
43:57
43:58
43:59
44:00
44:01
4403
4407
44:08
44:09
44:10
44:11
44:12
44:13
44:14
44:15
44:17
44:18
44:20
44:21
44:23
44:24
44:26
44:28
44:32
44:34
44:34
44:36
44:39
44:40
44:43
44:43
44:47
44:50
44:50
44:52
44:54
44:55
44:57
44:59
45:01
45:03
45:06
45:.07
45:09
45:11
45:14
45:16
45:18
45:21
45:21
45:23
45:24
45:27
45:30
45:32
45:32
45:34
45:35
45:36
45:44
45:44
45:46
45:48
45:50
45:50
45:53
45:56
45:56
45:56
45:57
45:58
45:58
45:59
46:00
46:03
46:06



718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
41
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
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R Bowers

R Boyles
Richard Tarrant
G Tweedie
F Doyle

A Hartley

A Bacon

S Bacon

S Stanyer

J Cotton

L Watson

S Morley-Smith
EHughes

J Edwards
ABell
MMcDonald
J Bradbury
G Wilks

S Jones

C Poyser

S Bowler

M Statham

S Pepper

J Rogers

S Broome

J Jepson

D Troy

D Smith

A Stanyer
P Bowen

L Stevenson
HjHateley

A Cotton

S Roger

J Nutt

SPlatt

J Aartse-Tuyn
S Tidy

| McEwan

L Lancaster
S Matthews
R Gray

S Bumns

T Hughes
Chris Richards
S Davies

L Clarke
Igray

N Scarsbrook
S Baret

H Bancroft-Kent
M Scott

L Tunstall
MCope
MFreeman
A Marshall
C Connolly
G Rowe
GEarp

A Shelley

M Reynolds
J Jenkins

E Taylor

L Drayton
W Thomas
A Scaife

H Davies

B Houghton
MMinter

K McFarlane
Brian Cornwall
K Fletcher

T Casewell
S Linacre

J Rowlands
Y Grimshaw
C Grant

H Cowley

P Tyson

A Perkins
PWilson

D Barrs

M Telford
DLee
CEdge

J Brailsford
A Cooper

M Cohen
Peter Knight
PCope

A Thorley

A Livingstone
A Landon

V40 93
V40 94
L40 42
L50 15
V60 31
L35 45
V40 95
V40 96
L35 46
L 196
L35 47
L35 48
L50 16
V4577
V65 10
V4578
V65 11
V40 97
L35 49
L55 9

L45 23
L45 24
L40 43
V40 98
V40 99

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
CongletonH
Unattached
Unattached
CongletonH
Stafford H
Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Bowland Fell Runners
Nsrra

Nsrra
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Unattached
Sandbach Striders
South Cheshire H
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

V40100 Unattached

L50 17
V65 12

Potters Trotters
Stafford H

V40101 MullerRC

L 206
V70 5
L35 50
L40 44

L45 25
L35 51
L45 26
L40 45

L35 52

L45 27
L40 46

Unattached
Unattached

Mow Cop Runners
Mow Cop Runners
Unattached

South Cheshire H
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

South Cheshire H
Unattached

V40102 Unattached

L 216
L40 47
L40 48
L40 49
L40 50
L 221
L55 10
L 223
L 224
V70 6
L45 28
L40 51
L35 53
L50 18
V6513
L35 54
V4579
L 230
V5048
V65 14
L40 52
L45 29
V55 30
V65 15
L45 30
L 234
V60 32
L35 55
L45 31
V60 33
L45 32
L 238
L65 2

V60 34
L40 53
L55 11

L40 54
L35 56

L40 55
L45 33

Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
BiddulphRC
Potters Trotters
South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Rugeley Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Lichfield
Unattached
Nsrra
Unattached
Altrincham & Dist
Unattached
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sandbach Striders
Wreake Runners
Unattached
Fetcheveryone RC
Nsrra

Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Nsrra

Michelin
Unattached
Unattached

46:10
46:16
46:23
46:30
46:32
46:38
46:44
46:44
46:47
46:50
46:55
46:56
46:59
47:01
47:04
47:05
47:05
47:07
47:11
47:16
47:18
47:23
47:30
47:34
47:36
47:38
47:41
47:41
47:43
47:45
47:47
47:49
47:52
47:53
47:56
47:56
47:58
48:00
48:02
48:04
48:15
48:18
48:18
48:22
48:25
48:28
48:37
48:45
48:50
48:51
48:52
48:53
48:55
48:55
48:57
48:59
49:02
49:03
49:04
49:04
49:.07
49:07
49:07
49:.07
49:07
49:10
49:11
49:13
49:22
49:31
49:41
49:42
49:44
49:46
49:48
49:54
49:57
49:59
50:01
50:01
50:01
50:05
50:15
50:16
50:18
50:21
50:24
50:28
50:30
50:32
50:32
50:34
50:34

811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903

Amanda Pearce
G Wilson

A Marchetti
M Newby
CMcDermott
A McCutcheon
K Banner

E Takou

K Foster
MParkinson
A Lee
JBergal

M Taylor
RuthMcDermott
A Woods

D Taylor

R Robinson
L Garratt
HHolt

A Millican

H Powell

S Adams

B McCourt

J Currie

S Armstrong
A Jones
JColman

J Wright

J Macphail
A Gadsden
S Aldridge
RCannon

K Saxton
SClarke

H Robertson
Margaret Nixon
B Stanier

L Thomas

L Champ

J Fletcher
GPeake

H Barlow

L Woodall
Evgenia Golomuz
JNelmes

A Simpson
CTonge

P Kelly

J Girdwood
D Brown

L Marshall

G Russell

H West
RFitton

S Saunders
D Ashcroft
V Hartley

L Notley

M Banner

M Allison

S Lawley

L Hawkins
MThornhill
M Edwards
C Edwards
B Wood

M Wheeldon
Rebecca Dasey
H Woodcock
K Richards
L Edwards
F Grant
KBall

Jayne Webster
JMachin

S Arif

A Davies

C Southall

A Williams

E Goodwin
L Shefford
P Povey

R Bright
TDunn
SDunn

A Arnold
BHambleton
CHassall

K Nixon

L Delaney

A Crooks

| Crooks

N Passant

L50 19
L40 56

L60 2

Stafford H

South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached

V40103 Unattached

L35 57
L 250
L35 58
L55 12

L 253
L 254

L45 34
L45 35
V50 49
L40 57
L40 58
L35 59
L40 59
L55 13
L 262
L35 60
L40 60
L 265
L50 20
L55 14
L45 36
L45 37
L50 21
Le0 3
L35 61
L45 38
L45 39
L 275
L45 40
L50 22
L45 41
L40 61
L50 23
V45 80
L45 42
L45 43
L 283
L40 62
V70 7
L40 63
L40 64
V55 31
V45 81
L35 62
L35 63
L40 65
V75 3
L35 64

L55 15
L 292
L40 66
L40 67

L40 68
L 296

Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Badgers RC
Unattached
Unattached
Smac
Unattached
Unattached
Smac
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Uttoxeter Rr
Nsrra
Unattached
Michelin
Alsager Angels
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Stafford H
Potters Trotters
Trentham
Potters Trotters
Nsrra
Unattached
Alsager Angels
Nsrra

Potters Trotters
Ripley
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Michelin
Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
Northern Vets
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters

V40104 Unattached

L40 69
V55 32
V55 33
L 298
L45 44
V60 35
L 300
V70 8
L 301
L40 70
L40 71

L55 16
L45 45
L 306
L50 24
L50 25
V70 9
L40 72
L60 4
V60 36
L40 73
L50 26
L 313

L 314
L40 74
L 316
L 317

Unattached
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached

West Cheshire

Dragons Manchester

Newcastle(staffs)
Newcastle(staffs)
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached

graham@race-results.co.uk
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The Alsager 5

at Alsager on Sunday 6th February 2011
Alsager - Men — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Antony Ford Sale Harriers 23:49
2 THumphries Cannock & Staffs 23:56
3  MODowd Notts AC 23:58
4 DRobinson Stroud 24:06
5 LGunn Derby AC 24:12
6  J Ndyafgena Birchfield 24:27
7  MAspinall Tipton Harriers 24:33
8 B Ande Birchfield 24:39
9 S Naylor Woodstock H 24:39
10 PWylie Bristol& West 24:42
11 J Mays Kent 24:49
12 DDalmedo Bedford&county 24:52
13 K Seaward Cardiff AC 24:53
14 MDalkins V40 1 Telford AC 25113
15 BGamble Tipton Harriers 25:14
16 J Gorecki Aldershot Farnham&dist 25:19
17 S Robinson Blackpool W& F AC 25:27
18 RKay Tipton Harriers 25:34
19 J Herbert V40 2 Werrington Joggers 25:53
20 Kevin Farron Notts AC 25:54
21 A Derricott Smac 25:56
22 JDouglas Charnwood 26:04
23 JDixon Unattached 26:08
24 P Leybourne V40 3 Salford Harriers 26:16
25 Luke Minns Blackpool W& F AC 26:41
26 RHolroyd Smac 26:51
27 AlLamont Macclesfield H 2711
28 D Weston Unattached 27:34
29 JCullen Birchfield 27:41
30 Andy Wilton V50 1 Smac 27:44
31 G Booth Horwich RmiH 27:47
32 Nathan Vengdasalem V45 1 Liverpool Harriers 2747
33 A Ashton V40 4 Liverpool Harriers 2747
34 JNoakes V40 5 Macclesfield H 2747
35 B Beattie Steel City Striders 2749
36 MNeeld V40 6 Smm 27:52
37 PSimons V45 2 Salford Harriers 27:52
38 CSommer Huncote H 28:01
39 TBush Altrincham & Dist 28:02
40 J Goodwin V40 7 Boalloy 28:03
41 C Adams Rotherham Harriers 28:04
42 JKnibb V45 3 Derby AC 28:05
43 R White Buxton 28:08
44  DMeakin Stockport H 28:10
45 J Burgess Smac 28:27
46 SHeaton Altrincham & Dist 28:34
47 RO’Sullivan Tipton Harriers 28:41
48 JClark Unattached 28:47
49 A Allen V40 8 Stoke AC 28:56
50 MFlint V45 4 Newcastle(staffs) 29:01
51 PMallison V40 9 South Cheshire H 29:09
52 Mark Shuker Unattached 29:12
53 MEustace V50 2 Tipton Harriers 29:12
54 Dward CheadleRC 29:15
55 S Vaughan Stafford H 29:28
56 P Bumns Stockport H 29:29
57 M Shaw V45 5 Stockport H 29:31
58 A Grenfell Rossendale 29:33
59 CPlatt Trentham 29:34
60 T Wahid Unattached 29:34
61 MWalker Macclesfield H 29:40
62 PHudson South Cheshire H 29:43
63 PRead V45 6 Uttoxeter Rr 29:44
64 JDoyle Lichfield 29:48
65 Hercules Dodd Whitchurch Whippets 29:48
66 MHaire V45 7 Boalloy 29:52
67 P Holdcroft Unattached 29:52
68 RParkin V45 8 Derby AC 29:54
69 AFuller Altrincham & Dist 29:58
70 HValentine South Cheshire H 29:58
71 HWoodhead Unattached 30:01
72 T Spencer Coventry Godiva 30:03
73 CMoulton Boalloy 30:05
74 R Grand Unattached 30:12
75 S Newton Trentham 30:13
76 T Barker V40 10 South Cheshire H 30:14
77 JSimpson South Cheshire H 30:17
78 Matthew Akpan Smac 30:24
79 R Spencer Unattached 30:28
80 CBentley Macclesfield H 30:30
81 A Edwards Unattached 30:30
82  Matt Driver JM 1 Newcastle(staffs) 30:33
83 R Tabbanor V50 3 Trentham 30:34
84 S Dyer South Cheshire H 30:37
85 PDavies V45 9 Smac 30:39
86 D Livingstone V40 11 Altrincham & Dist 30:40
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CMann V45 10 Unattached

G Weedall V45 11 Vale Royal AC

S Danks V40 12 Uttoxeter Rr

P Hancock V40 13 South Cheshire H

G Boughey Unattached

N Price V40 14 Halesowen A&cc

R Gibbons South Cheshire H

CMillington V40 15 Spectrum Striders

MKemp Unattached

RHall Uttoxeter Rr

DO'Farrell Uttoxeter Rr

N Pattison Unattached

R Morris V45 12 Newcastle(staffs)

MDodd Ellesmere PortRC

PaulMarshall Wigan Phoenix

P Eardley V40 16 Newcastle(staffs)

RWilliams V50 4 CheadleRC

A Hudson V60 1 Wesham Rr

C Taylor Newcastle(staffs)

D Wilson Whitchurch Whippets

B Massey Unattached

MMaloney Michelin

M Fairs V60 2 WilmslowRC

D Owen V40 17 Nsrra

TobyMiller JM 2 Boalloy

R Gilbert V40 18 Wilmslow RC

K Tolfrey V40 19 Victory AC

A Mayers V40 20 South Cheshire H

S Amos Unattached

P Maher V55 1 Vale Royal AC

R Cooper V45 13 Boalloy

D Legge Unattached

L Riley South Cheshire H

J Guildford Manchester Frontrunners

NDunning V40 21 South Cheshire H

JTate V40 22 South Cheshire H

RDale Unattached

P Woodhead Unattached

P Swinnerton Newcastle Tri

S Jones V40 23 South Cheshire H

Arlen Williams JM 3 Scunthorpe & Dist

MPackham South Cheshire H

N Sabin Stafford H

S Powner Unattached

M Bridgwood Stafford H

CarlWilliams V45 14 Boalloy

P Nicholson Nsrra

MWood V45 15 Smac

S Caldwell Vale Royal AC

S Keeling Unattached

JHunton Unattached

G Payne Trentham

R Moss Unattached

R Hunter V45 16 Tipton Harriers

R Booth V60 3 Shelton Striders

M Warwick V45 17 Unattached

C Patterson Unattached

GFarmer V60 4 OakParkRC

P Burslem V45 18 Trentham

D Wilson V40 24 Newcastle(staffs)

N Mayoh Unattached

CMosiuk Trentham

C Harbron V40 25 Macclesfield H

I Talbot Stafford H

1 Wood V45 19 OakParkRC

GFallon V50 5 Derby AC

NHandley Leicester Coritanian

C Naylor Michelin

G McKinlay V40 26 Derby Tri

KHill V50 6 Westbury Harriers

R Valentine V45 20 South Cheshire H

H Porter Mow Cop Runners

T Percival Altrincham & Dist

D Jackson Manchester Frontrunners

S Askey V50 7 Newcastle(staffs)

M Isherwood V40 27 Unattached

MColeman V40 28 Sandbach Striders

CMulliner V45 21 Unattached

N Payne V50 8 Michelin

N Passey V40 29 Unattached

S Parsonage V45 22 Uttoxeter Rr

A Seal V45 23 Telford H

R Perkins Unattached

P Jones V60 5 Wrexham AC

A Hughes V40 30 Unattached
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30:41
30:42
30:44
30:52
30:55
30:58
30:59
30:59
31:04
31:04
31:.06
31:08
31:09
31:09
31:12
31:13
31:15
31:17
31:18
31:19
31:20
31:22
31:24
31:28
31:31
31:32
31:33
31:34
31:35
31:38
31:43
31:45
31:46
31:47
31:51
31:53
31:56
31:56
31:56
31:58
32:02
32:03
32:04
32:05
32:06
32:08
32:09
32:10
32:11
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:17
32:19
32:21
32:26
32:33
32:34
32:35
32:36
32:37
32:39
32:40
32:41
32:43
32:44
32:45
32:46
32:51
32:52
32:56
32:58
32:59
32:59
33:.00
33:01
33:.02
33:.03
33:04
33:06
33.07
33:09
33:13
33:15
33:15
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
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| Roberts

G Aartse-Tuyn
C Owen

C Bascombe
A Smith

D Bowman

S Green

J Bayliss

A Greensmith
N Ridgway

J Corbett

J Atherton

D Marsden

M Beardmore
N Hackett
GrahamKemp
R Huntbach
M Stoddard
Matt Pritchard
N Corby

S McGibbon
A Hadfield

S Jones

N Stretton

S Winterton
A Wootton

K Shufflebottom
G Cope

J Upton

M Wheelton
Ryan Clack
A Howle
Howard Winbow
J Booth

A Stephens
M Stanyer
Ben Bewley
MPollard

S Cottrell

D Juggins

T Watkiss

S Davies

G Pettengell
Christie Johnson
M Atkinson
Lee Marjoram
C Hirst

K Jackson

W Vaughan
O Lofthouse
N Fowler

D Kelly
RCummings
B Jones

F Caci

G Kinsella

D Dobberson
A Hayhoe
Ben Cann

K Bloor

L Glasbeek

N Smith
JPierce

G Jones

M Grove

A Williams

D Strowger
C Briscoe

J Stanfield

R Mayers

P Barnett
RHolland

L Jones

G Beattie

C Bettany
HWilliams

N Cooper

D Robinson-Smith

A Downes-Tettmar

R Stewart
C Rowlands
LEllis
KPiling
MWilson

A Barton

B Howle

L Hughes
Brian Hickson
A Rigby

A Downing
B Gregory

V45 24

V45 25

V60 6
V45 26

V50 9
V60 7
V50 10
V55 2
V565 3

V45 27
V40 31

V45 28

V40 32
V40 33
V55 4
V65 1

V45 29
V40 34

V50 11

V45 30
V55 5

V60 8

V40 35
V5012

V50 13

V40 36

V40 37
V55 6

V45 31
V45 32
M 4
V50 14
V40 38
V40 39
Vveo 9
V40 40

V50 15
V45 33
V45 34

V40 41
V55 7

V60 10
V40 42
V40 43
V50 16
V50 17
V40 44
V40 45
V45 35

V40 46
V55 8

Manchester Frontrunners
Mow Cop Runners
Stafford H

Smac

Unattached
Trentham

Wolds Vet RC
Triathlon England
Trentham

South Cheshire H
Unattached
Stafford H

Stafford H
CheadleRC

South Cheshire H
Newcastle(staffs)
Crewe & Nantwich
Smac

Mow Cop Runners
CheadleRC
Unattached

South Cheshire H
BiddulphRC
OakParkRC
Trentham
Unattached
BiddulphRC
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Macclesfield H
Unattached
Unattached
Ashbourne RC
South Cheshire H
Boalloy
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Telford H

Mow Cop Runners
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Manchester Frontrunners
CongletonH
Macclesfield H
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached

Uk Net Runner
South Cheshire H
Wrecham Tri Club
Michelin
Unattached

Crewe & Nantwich
Nsrra

Uttoxeter Rr
Trentham
Unattached

Nsrra

Telford H

Michelin
Macclesfield H
Altrincham & Dist
Smm

Unattached

Nsrra

South Cheshire H
Sandbach Striders
Unattached
Trentham

Sale Harriers
Unattached
OakParkRC
Unattached
CheadleRC
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
South Cheshire H
Trentham
Unattached

South Cheshire H
Altrincham & Dist
Unattached
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Unattached
Unattached
Stockport H

33:15
33:19
33:21
33:25
33:27
33:31
33:33
33:44
3345
33:48
33:49
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
34:00
34:01
34:03
34.04
34:.06
34.07
34:10
34:12
34:14
34:15
34:21
34:25
34:25
34:26
34:27
34:28
34:29
34:30
34:32
34:33
34:34
34:36
34:37
34:39
34:41
34:43
34:44
34:47
34:48
34:49
34:51
34:52
34:55
34:56
34:58
35:02
35.05
35:06
35:.07
35:08
35:09
35:11
35:14
35:14
35:16
35:17
35:18
35:19
35:20
35:21
35:22
35:24
35:24
35:24
35:25
35:26
35:27
35:27
35:28
35:30
35:32
35:36
35:39
35:42
35:44
35:44
3545
35:50
35:51
35:54
35:54
35:55
35:58
36:00

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

A Noble V40 47 Chase H

1Joslin Unattached

D Mattocks Stafford H

| Francis V40 48 Buxton

D Peacock V40 49 Whitchurch Whippets

M Bentley V45 36 Stafford H

P Shering V45 37 Macclesfield H

L Dyer South Cheshire H

S Haigh Unattached

J Wood V50 18 Michelin

MSmith CheadleRC

P Miles V40 50 Unattached

MHughes Shrewsbury Rr

| Ashcroft V65 2 WimslowRC

M Harper Unattached

A Burt V50 19 Chase H

A Burden V40 51 Unattached

A Seager V50 20 Unattached

P Doyle V50 21 CongletonH

MReid Manchester Frontrunners

A Bumnett V55 9 Unattached

A Lees V40 52 Unattached

D Whittaker Unattached

S Turner V45 38 Stafford H

G Howell Unattached

G Whiteside V45 39 Unattached

S Ford V40 53 Unattached

SRead V40 54 Unattached

A Lewis V70 1 Trentham

C Larson V40 55 Newcastle(staffs)

N Hopper V40 56 BiddulphRC

A Good V45 40 Unattached

D Taylor V50 22 Unattached

D Arrowsmith Unattached

JHolmes V55 10 Nsrra

Jonathan Taylor V40 57 Unattached

J Green V40 58 Smac

A Dasey Newcastle(staffs)

P Downing V50 23 Unattached

E Smith V55 11 Stafford H

S Babb V45 41 Stafford H

R Peers Unattached

A Dickens V50 24 Unattached

M Whitmore Unattached

S Coton Unattached

C Rathbone V65 3 Vale Royal AC

SHult V40 59 Unattached

L Dale Unattached

D Jones V55 12 DenbighH

P Risby V40 60 Stafford H

R Matthews V45 42 OakParkRC

S Dunn V45 43 CongletonH

1 Allen V45 44 Nsrra

R Cooper V50 25 Mow Cop Runners

G Howell V60 11 Liverpool RC

CCruise V55 13 Unattached

R Chisholm Unattached

D Stanway V50 26 SilverdaleRC

A Wolstenholme V40 61 Unattached

MHorton V60 12 Nsrra

RMcDonald V55 14 Derby AC

A Williamson Unattached

W Ball Unattached

J Jones CongletonH

H Stubbs V60 13 CongletonH

M Best Boalloy

G Such V45 45 Unattached

MDavies V40 62 Unattached

TSmith V55 15 Unattached

DeanHadley Unattached

J Thorpe Stafford H

Q Nguyen Unattached

PaulMinshull V50 27 Boalloy

MHolt Unattached

N Grant V50 28 Unattached

S Cooper Stafford H

D Beech V5029 Smac

N Lunt V40 63 Unattached

M Povey V40 64 West Cheshire

JSmith Manchester Frontrunners

R Burton Unattached

C Brislen V50 30 Unattached

T Charles V40 65 Unattached

P Simcock Unattached

R Key V45 46 Unattached

C Baxter Stafford H

STulley Unattached

D Caddy Unattached

Oliver Mel Unattached

NMiddleton V60 14 Trentham

D Taylor V40 66 Chase H
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36:05
36:05
36:.07
36:07
36:08
36:12
36:13
36:15
36:17
36:19
36:21
36:23
36:27
36:29
36:32
36:34
36:39
36:39
36:43
36:45
36:48
36:50
36:50
36:52
36:52
36:53
36:54
36:55
36:56
37:.03
37:03
37.04
37:.05
37:06
37.07
37:08
37:09
37:09
37:10
37:11
37:13
3714
37:15
37:17
37:18
37:19
37:20
37:24
37:25
37:27
37:28
37:30
37:31
37:32
37:33
37:34
37:39
37:40
37:41
37:42
37:43
37:44
37:44
37:46
37:47
37:53
37:55
37:58
37:59
38:01
38:03
38:05
38:11
38:13
38:16
38:16
38:16
38:17
38:18
38:19
38:20
38:21
38:22
38:23
38:24
38:27
38:28
38:30
38:31
38:33
38:36
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420
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T Nicholls

B Harvey

S Herriman
?A Price

W Hughes

J Stone

C Johnson

D Taylor

J Guest

C Baker

P Mayer
Tom Lavin

G Mitchell
JDunn

P Cliff

C Hargreaves
W Barker

A Vickerman
RFindler

J Brookes
DCann
SMillican

B Starkey

M Stira

M Broadbent
A Edwards
A Jenkinson
Lomas

R Wedlock
GCollins
OClarke

J Southall
Darren Bennett
N Green

O Howse

G Calvert
Cliff Cartwright
J Beats

P Cooke

A Knowles
P Kaynes

D Garnham

J Hyde

D Brookes

J Fowler

K Goss

J Bowman
TFleet

P Lowe

G McLachlan
T Shaw
Matthew O’Neill
C Brown
CEarp

A Tomasso
C Ferneyhough
MarkEllis

A Oseathorpe
MTobin
MCutler

L Darcy

G Davis

D Baker

N Oliver

J Mansfield
T Shaw

D Sweeney
M Armstrong
N Symms
Geoff Shelley
N Davenport
NLee

R Evans

D Adams

M Bayliss

P Broadbent
?A Price

S Bussell

A Curran
CBrigham
Daren Jordan
CarlO’'Rourke
JMartin

R Sheppard
D Taylor
Adam Rutter
C Walsh
SHolt

P Whitmore
P Green

G Howse

V50 31
Va5 47
V60 15

V40 67
V50 32

V40 68
V50 33

V60 16
V45 48
V40 69
V65 4

V45 49

V50 34
V55 16

V60 17
V4070
V50 35

V45 50

V70 2
V50 36

Lichfield
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Newcastle(staffs)
Rugeley Runners
Nsrra
Unattached
Michelin
Altrincham & Dist
Unattached
Nsrra

South Cheshire H
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Trentham

Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
StyalRC
Macclesfield H
Stafford H
Uttoxeter Rr
Nsrra

South Cheshire H
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Trentham
Lichfield
Unattached

V5517 Smm

V45 51
V45 52
V4553
V75 1

V60 18

V45 54
V40 71

V60 19

V45 55
V50 37
V5518
V50 38
V50 39
V45 56
V70 3
V55 19

V4072

V50 40
V4073

V45 57
V55 20
V40 74
V4075
V60 20

V45 58
V40 76

V50 41
V60 21
V60 22

V55 21
V40 77

V4078
V45 59

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Trentham
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Trentham
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Trentham
Unattached
South Cheshire H

Manchester Frontrunners

Unattached
Unattached

Smm

South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Uttoxeter Rr
Smm

Smac
Unattached
Unattached
Michelin
Unattached
Smac
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
CongletonH
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

38:38
38:39
38:45
38:49
38:54
38:56
38:58
39:03
39:03
39:04
39:05
39:.05
39:07
39:08
39:11
39:13
39:15
39:18
39:19
39:20
39:24
39:27
39:28
39:30
39:36
39:39
39:44
39:47
39:48
39:49
39:51
39:53
39:54
39:55
39:56
39:57
39:58
40:03
40:05
40:07
40:08
40:10
40:13
40:15
40:16
40:18
40:20
40:22
40:24
40:25
40:26
40:29
40:30
40:31
40:32
40:34
40:35
40:37
40:41
40:46
40:47
40:49
40:50
40:51
40:52
40:53
40:55
40:56
40:57
40:59
41:00
41:03
41:06
41:07
41:09
41:10
41:13
41:17
41:19
41:22
41:25
41:28
41:35
41:37
41:38
41:40
41:43
41:45
41:47
41:48
41:49

445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535

T Graham
MCalamanan
M Law
JPerrie
MMolloy

C Pheasant
K McCourt
David Farrington
HGraham

G Forrester
P Sayer

F Chidlow
A Berkley

D Wain

J Warburton
M Jones
MWalker

G Quinn

M Rushton
K Petch

S Tunstall

P Caldicot

T Ratcliffe
A Massey
R Beeston
M Rickers

J Storey
JBlount
Graham Thorley
B Sissons
C Allen

M Bayley

A Bridgwood
DWilliamson
NElson
Gordon Thorley
JColaianni
R Turrell

J Locke

G Knapper
David Kay
S Fallows
M Selby

D Carter

F Gould

T Holloway
D Bullock

C Kesteven
MCole

M Foster
MWhitmore
Anthony North
JPark

P Nicholls
MLey

C Wynne

S Meir

A Smith

G Stenson
P Cross

D Banner

L Urhegyi

D Jefferson
| Taylor
MLinney

R Almond

M Baret

J Ashby

P Edwards
B Whitworth
P Rushton
TTompkins
A Davies

T Faulkner
D Spruce

J Webb

R Mason

P Goodby

D Brown

D Steele

Nial Brookes
P Smith

R Bowers
R Boyles
Richard Tarrant
A Hartley

S Bacon

S Stanyer
A Bell
MMcDonald
J Bradbury

V55 22
V4079

V40 80
V55 23
V45 60
V40 81

V50 42

V60 23
V40 82

V65 5
V40 83
V5043
V60 24
V40 84
V45 61

V65 6

V45 62
V60 25

V50 44
Ve5 7
V45 63
V45 64
V60 26
V45 65
V45 66
V55 24
V55 25
V60 27

V40 85

V55 26
V50 45
V50 46
V60 28

V55 27
V45 67

V75 2
V40 86

V60 29

V45 68
V45 69

V4570

V40 87
V55 28

V60 30
V40 88
V40 89
V55 29
V65 8
V4571
V40 90
V4572
V65 9
V40 91
V40 92
V4573
V4574
V50 47
V70 4
V4575
V4576

V40 93
V40 94
V60 31
V40 95
V40 96
V4577

V65 10 Bowland Fell Runners

V4578

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Nsrra

Chase H

Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H

Run Britain
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Trentham

Derby AC
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Razzers Runners
Lichfield
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Blythe Bridge RC
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Cheshire Tally-Ho
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Road Runners Club
Mvh Tri Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
CongletonH
Stafford H
Unattached

Nsrra
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41:50
41:53
41:56
42:00
42:05
42:08
42:09
42:12
42:17
42:20
42:22
42:25
42:25
42:25
42:25
42:26
42:31
42:38
42:52
42:55
42:57
42:58
42:59
43:00
43:02
43:.04
43:.07
43:08
43:10
43:11
43:12
43:16
43:19
43:20
43:23
43:28
43:29
43:31
43:38
43:49
43:55
43:56
43:59
44:00
44:09
44:12
44:15
44:17
44:21
44:23
44:24
44:26
44:28
44:34
44:43
44:47
44:50
44:54
44:55
44:57
45:01
45:03
45:09
45:18
45:21
45:21
45:24
45:27
45:30
45:32
45:32
45:35
45:44
45:44
45:48
45:50
45:56
45:56
45:58
45:59
46:03
46:06
46:10
46:16
46:23
46:38
46:44
46:47
47:04
47:05
47:05



Fetcheveryone RC
V60 34 Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Nsrra
Unattached
V40103 Unattached
Badgers RC
Smac
V50 49 Smac
V45 80 Unattached
V70 7 Unattached
V55 31 Unattached
V45 81 Unattached
V75 3 Northemn Vets
Unattached
Unattached
V40104 Unattached
V55 32 Unattached
V55 33 Wilmslow RC
V60 35 Newcastle(staffs)
V70 8 Stafford H
Unattached
V70 9 West Cheshire
V60 36 Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached

18 R Kay

27 JCullen

28 Andy Wilton
62 RParkin

56 MWalker

63 A Fuller

53 M Shaw

66 CMoulton

64 H Valentine
73 R Tabbanor
85 R Morris

83 RHall
111 M Bridgwood
152 M Beardmore
115 S Caldwell
197 R Stewart
137 NPayne

171 M Atkinson
141 | Roberts
181 A Hayhoe
161 N Stretton
157 Matt Pritchard
185 J Pierce
274 PCooke
221 N Hopper
273 Cliff Cartwright
231 SDunn

536 G Wilks V65 11 Nsrra 47:07 561 M Telford
537 S Jones V40 97 Unattached 47:11 562 DLee
538 MStatham Unattached 47:23 563 A Cooper
539 SPepper Sandbach Striders 47:30 564 Peter Knight
540 D Troy V40 98 Unattached 4741 565 PCope
541 DSmith V40 99 Unattached 47:41 566 A Marchetti
542 A Stanyer Unattached 4743 567 CMcDermott
543 P Bowen V40100 Unattached 47:45 568 MParkinson
544 HjHateley V65 12 Stafford H 47:49 569 M Taylor
545 A Cotton V40101 MullerRC 4752 570 D Taylor
546 JNutt V70 5 Unattached 47:56 571 GPeake
547 STidy Unattached 48:00 572 A Simpson
548 S Bumns Unattached 48:18 573 J Girdwood
549 Chris Richards Unattached 48:25 574 D Brown
550 Igray V40102 Unattached 4845 575 RFitton
551 G Rowe V70 6 Newcastle(staffs) 49:03 576 D Ashcroft
552 ETaylor V65 13 Rugeley Runners 49:07 577 S Lawley
553 W Thomas V45 79 Unattached 49:07 578 M Edwards
554 HDavies V50 48 Unattached 49:11 579 B Wood
555 B Houghton V65 14 Lichfield 49:13 580 M Wheeldon
556 Brian Cormnwall V55 30 Unattached 49:41 581 K Richards
557 K Fletcher V65 15 Altrincham & Dist 49:42 582 F Grant
558 J Rowlands V60 32 Whitchurch Whippets 49:48 583 S Arif
559 H Cowley V60 33 Unattached 49:59 584 P Povey
560 D Barrs Unattached 50:05 585 SDunn
586 K Nixon
Alsager - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Tipton Harriers 40 — 7 M Aspinall 15 BGamble

2 Birchfield 41 — 6 J Ndyafgena 8 B Ande

3 Smac 74 — 21 A Derricott 25 R Holroyd

4 Derby AC 107 — 5 L Gunn 40 JKnibb

5 Macclesfield H 114 — 26 A Lamont 32 JNoakes

6 Altrincham & Dist 144 — 37 TBush 44 S Heaton

7 Stockport H 147 — 42 DMeakin 52 P Burns

8 Boalloy 165 — 38 J Goodwin 61 MHaire

9 South Cheshire H 169 — 48 PMallison 57 PHudson

10 Trentham 195 — 55 CPlatt 67 S Newton

11 Newcastle(staffs) 204 — 47 MFlint 72 Matt Driver

12 Uttoxeter Rr 219 — 58 PRead 78 S Danks

13 Stafford H 272 — 51 S Vaughan 110 N Sabin

14 Cheadle RC 291 — 50 Dward 89 RWilliams

15 Vale Royal AC 292 — 77 GWeedall 100 PMaher

16 Whitchurch Whippets 349 — 60 Hercules Dodd 92 D Wilson

17 Michelin 358 — 93 MMaloney 128 C Naylor

18 Wilmslow RC 362 — 94 MFairs 97 RGilbert

19 Manchester Frontrunners 378 — 103 J Guildford 134 D Jackson

20 Nsrra 389 — 95 D Owen 113 P Nicholson
21 Oak Park RC 405 — 119 GFarmer 125 1Wood

22 Mow Cop Runners 431 — 132 HPorter 142 G Aartse-Tuyn
23 Telford H 493 — 139 A Seal 169 S Davies

24 Smm 497 — 34 MNeeld 189 D Strowger
25 Biddulph RC 544 — 160 S Jones 163 K Shufflebottom
26 Lichfield 582 — 59 JDoyle 250 T Nicholls

27 Congleton H 620 — 173 CHirst 216 PDoyle

28 Sandbach Striders 657 — 136 MColeman 192 P Barnett

29 Chase H 668 — 204 A Noble 215 A Burt

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight
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329 S Pepper
249 D Taylor

graham@race-results.co.uk

Sport

Sofr

50:15
50:16
50:24
50:30
50:32
50:44
50:46
51:16
51:28
51:49
53:40
5406
54:38
54:38
55:06
55:32
55:43
55:56
56:03
56:17
56:47
57:27
58:03
58:55
59:25
1:01:24



Pos Name

CoONOOPWN =
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MDalkins
J Herbert
P Leybourne
Andy Wilton

Nathan Vengdasalem

A Ashton
JNoakes
MNeeld

P Simons

J Goodwin
J Knibb

A Allen
MFlint
PMallison
M Eustace
M Shaw
PRead

M Haire
RParkin

T Barker

R Tabbanor
P Davies

D Livingstone
CMann

G Weedall
S Danks

P Hancock
N Price
CMillington
R Morris
PEardley
RWilliams
A Hudson
M Fairs

D Owen

R Gilbert

K Tolfrey

A Mayers
P Maher

R Cooper
NDunning
JTate

S Jones
CarlWilliams
MWood
RHunter

R Booth

M Warwick
GFarmer

P Burslem

D Wilson

C Harbron
1Wood
GFallon

G McKinlay
KHill

R Valentine
S Askey

M Isherwood
MColeman
CMulliner

N Payne

N Passey

S Parsonage
A Seal

P Jones

A Hughes
G Aartse-Tuyn
A Smith

S Green

J Bayliss

N Ridgway
J Corbett

J Atherton
D Marsden
M Beardmore
R Huntbach
M Stoddard
N Corby

A Hadfield
S Jones

N Stretton
S Winterton
K Shufflebottom
G Cope

Cat/Pos

Club

V40 1 Telford AC

V40 2 Werrington Joggers
V40 3 Salford Harriers
V50 1 Smac

V45 1 Liverpool Harriers
V40 4 Liverpool Harriers
V40 5 Macclesfield H
V40 6 Smm

V45 2 Salford Harriers
V40 7 Boalloy

V45 3 Derby AC

V40 8 Stoke AC

V45 4 Newcastle(staffs)
V40 9 South Cheshire H
V50 2 Tipton Harriers
V45 5 Stockport H

V45 6 Uttoxeter Rr
V45 7 Boalloy

V45 8 Derby AC

V40 10 South Cheshire H
V50 3 Trentham

V45 9 Smac

V40 11 Altrincham & Dist
V45 10 Unattached

V45 11 Vale Royal AC
V40 12 Uttoxeter Rr

V40 13 South Cheshire H
V40 14 Halesowen A&cc
V40 15 Spectrum Striders
V45 12 Newcastle(staffs)
V40 16 Newcastle(staffs)
V50 4 CheadleRC

V60 1 Wesham Rr

V60 2 WilmslowRC
V40 17 Nsrra

V40 18 Wilmslow RC
V40 19 Victory AC

V40 20 South Cheshire H
V55 1 Vale Royal AC
V45 13 Boalloy

V40 21 South Cheshire H
V40 22 South Cheshire H
V40 23 South Cheshire H
V45 14 Boalloy

V45 15 Smac

V45 16 Tipton Harriers
V60 3 Shelton Striders
V45 17 Unattached

V60 4 OakParkRC

V45 18 Trentham

V40 24 Newcastle(staffs)
V40 25 Macclesfield H
V45 19 OakParkRC

V50 5 Derby AC

V40 26 Derby Tri

V50 6 Westbury Harriers
V45 20 South Cheshire H
V50 7 Newcastle(staffs)
V40 27 Unattached

V40 28 Sandbach Striders
V45 21 Unattached

V50 8 Michelin

V40 29 Unattached

V45 22 Uttoxeter Rr

V45 23 Telford H

V60 5 Wrexham AC
V40 30 Unattached

V45 24 Mow Cop Runners
V45 25 Unattached

V60 6 Wolds Vet RC
V45 26 TriathlonEngland
V50 9 South Cheshire H
V60 7 Unattached

V50 10 Stafford H

V55 2 Stafford H

V55 3 CheadleRC

V45 27 Crewe & Nantwich
V40 31 Smac

V45 28 CheadleRC

V40 32 South Cheshire H
V40 33 BiddulphRC

V55 4 OakParkRC

V65 1 Trentham

V45 29 BiddulphRC

V40 34 Uttoxeter Rr

The Alsager 5

at Alsager on Sunday 6th February 2011
Alsager - Men (Vets) — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Time
25113
25:53
26:16
2744
27:47
27:47
2747
27:52
27:52
28:03
28:05
28:56
29:01
29:09
29:12
29:31
29:44
29:52
29:54
30:14
30:34
30:39
30:40
30:41
30:42
30:44
30:52
30:58
30:59
31:09
31:13
31:15
31:17
31:24
31:28
31:32
31:33
31:34
31:38
3143
31:51
31:53
31:58
32:08
32:10
32:19
32:21
32:26
32:34
32:35
32:36
32:40
32:43
32:44
32:51
32:52
32:56
33:.00
33:01
33:02
33:.03
33:04
33:06
33.07
33:09
33:15
33:15
33:19
33:27
33:33
33:44
3348
3349
33:59
33:59
33:59
33:59
34:00
34:.03
34:06
34.07
34:10
34:12
34:15
34:21

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

M Wheelton

Howard Winbow

J Booth

D Juggins
S Davies
GPettengell
K Jackson
N Fowler
R Cummings
B Jones

D Dobberson
A Hayhoe
K Bloor

L Glasbeek
N Smith

J Pierce

G Jones

A Williams
C Briscoe
R Mayers

L Jones

G Beattie
HWilliams
N Cooper

DRobinson-Smith
A Downes-Tettmar

R Stewart
C Rowlands
LEllis
KPiling

A Rigby

B Gregory
A Noble

| Francis

D Peacock
M Bentley

P Shering

J Wood

P Miles

| Ashcroft
A Burt

A Burden
A Seager

P Doyle

A Bumett
A Lees

S Turner

G Whiteside
S Ford
SRead

A Lewis

C Larson

N Hopper

A Good

D Taylor
JHolmes
Jonathan Taylor
J Green

P Downing
E Smith

S Babb

A Dickens
C Rathbone
SHult

D Jones

P Risby

R Matthews
SDunn

| Allen

R Cooper

G Howell
CCruise

D Stanway
A Wolstenholme
MHorton
RMcDonald
H Stubbs

G Such

M Davies
TSmith
PaulMinshull
N Grant

D Beech

N Lunt

M Povey

V50 11
V45 30
V55 5
V6o 8
V40 35
V50 12
V5013
V40 36
V40 37
V55 6
V45 31
V45 32
V50 14
V40 38
V40 39
V6o 9
V40 40
V50 15
V45 33
V45 34
V40 41
V55 7
V60 10
V4042
V4043
V50 16
V5017
V4044
V40 45
V45 35
V40 46
V55 8
V40 47
V4048
V40 49
V45 36
V45 37
V50 18
V40 50
V65 2
V5019
V40 51
V50 20
V50 21
V55 9
V40 52
V45 38
V45 39
V4053
V40 54
V70 1
V40 55
V40 56
V45 40
V50 22
V5510
V40 57
V40 58
V50 23
V55 11
V45 41
V50 24
V65 3
V40 59
V5512
V40 60
V4542
V4543
V45 44
V50 25
V60 11
V5513
V50 26
V40 61
V60 12
V5514
V60 13
V45 45
V40 62
V5515
V50 27
V50 28
V50 29
V40 63
V40 64

Macclesfield H
Ashbourne RC
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Telford H

Mow Cop Runners
Macclesfield H
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Wrecham Tri Club
Crewe & Nantwich
Nsrra

Trentham
Unattached
Nsrra

Telford H

Michelin
Altrincham & Dist
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Trentham

Sale Harriers
OakParkRC
Unattached
CheadleRC
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
South Cheshire H
Trentham
Unattached
Unattached
Stockport H
Chase H

Buxton
Whitchurch Whippets
Stafford H
Macclesfield H
Michelin
Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Chase H
Unattached
Unattached
CongletonH
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Trentham
Newcastle(staffs)
BiddulphRC
Unattached
Unattached
Nsrra
Unattached
Smac
Unattached
Stafford H
Stafford H
Unattached

Vale Royal AC
Unattached
DenbighH
Stafford H
OakParkRC
CongletonH
Nsrra

Mow Cop Runners
Liverpool RC
Unattached
SilverdaleRC
Unattached
Nsrra

Derby AC
CongletonH
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Boalloy
Unattached
Smac
Unattached
West Cheshire

graham@race-results.co.uk
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34:25
34:28
34:29
34:37
34:41
34:43
34:51
34:56
35:.02
35:.05
35:08
35:09
35:14
35:14
35:16
35:17
35:18
35:20
35:22
35:24
35:26
3527
35:28
35:30
35:32
35:36
35:39
3542
35:44
35:44
35:55
36:00
36:05
36:.07
36:08
36:12
36:13
36:19
36:23
36:29
36:34
36:39
36:39
36:43
36:48
36:50
36:52
36:53
36:54
36:55
36:56
37:03
37:03
37:04
37:05
37:07
37:08
37:09
37:10
371
37:13
37:15
37:19
37:20
37:25
37:27
37:28
37:30
37:31
37:32
37:33
37:34
37:40
37:41
37:42
37:43
37:47
37:55
37:58
37:59
38:11
38:16
38:16
38:17
38:18



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
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C Brislen

T Charles
RKey
NMiddleton
D Taylor

B Harvey

S Herriman
J Stone

D Taylor

J Guest

P Mayer
Tom Lavin
JDunn

P Cliff

C Hargreaves
W Barker
RFindler
SMillican

M Stirna

A Jenkinson
S Lomas

R Wedlock
J Southall

G Calvert

J Beats

P Cooke

P Kaynes

D Garnham
J Hyde

D Brookes
K Goss
TFleet

P Lowe
CEarp

C Ferneyhough
MarkEllis

A Oseathorpe
MTobin
MCutler

L Darcy

G Davis

D Baker

T Shaw

M Armstrong
N Symms

N Davenport
NLee

R Evans

D Adams

M Bayliss

S Bussell

A Curran
JMartin

R Sheppard
D Taylor

C Walsh
SHolt

P Green

G Howse

T Graham
MCalamanan
MMolloy

C Pheasant
K McCourt
David Farrington
G Forrester
F Chidlow
A Berkley
M Jones
MWalker

G Quinn

M Rushton
K Petch

S Tunstall

T Ratcliffe
R Beeston
M Rickers
Graham Thorley
B Sissons
C Allen

M Bayley

V50 30
V40 65
V45 46
V60 14
V40 66
V50 31
V45 47
V60 15
V40 67
V50 32
V40 68
V50 33
V60 16
V45 48
V40 69
V65 4
V45 49
V50 34
V55 16
V60 17
V4070
V50 35
V45 50
V70 2
V50 36
V5517
V45 51
V45 52
V45 53
V75 1
V60 18
V45 54
V40 71
V60 19
V45 55
V50 37

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Trentham

Chase H
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Uttoxeter Rr
Rugeley Runners
Nsrra

Michelin
Altrincham & Dist
Nsrra

South Cheshire H
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Nsrra

Uttoxeter Rr
South Cheshire H
StyalRC
Macclesfield H
Stafford H

South Cheshire H
Trentham
Unattached

Smm

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Trentham
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached

V5518 Smm

V50 38
V50 39
V45 56
V70 3
V55 19
V4072
V50 40
V4073
V45 57
V55 20
V40 74
V4075
V60 20
V45 58
V4076
V50 41
V60 21
V60 22
V55 21
V40 77
V4078
V45 59
V55 22
V4079
V40 80
V55 23
V45 60
V40 81
V50 42
V60 23
V40 82
V65 5
V40 83
V5043
V60 24
V40 84
V45 61
V65 6
V45 62
V60 25
V50 44
V65 7
V45 63
V45 64

South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Uttoxeter Rr
Smm

Smac

Michelin

Smac
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Unattached
CongletonH
South Cheshire H
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Nsrra

Chase H

Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H

Run Britain
Stafford H
Unattached
Unattached
Trentham

Derby AC
Uttoxeter Rr
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

38:21
38:22
38:24
38:33
38:36
38:39
38:45
38:56
39:03
39:03
39:05
39:.05
39:08
39:11
39:13
39:15
39:19
39:27
39:30
39:44
39:47
39:48
39:53
39:57
40:03
40:05
40:08
40:10
40:13
40:15
40:18
40:22
40:24
40:31
40:34
40:35
40:37
40:41
40:46
40:47
40:49
40:50
40:53
40:56
40:57
41:00
41:.03
41:06
41:07
41:09
41:17
41:19
41:35
41:37
41:38
41:43
41:45
41:48
41:49
41:50
41:53
42:05
42:08
42:09
42:12
42:20
42:25
42:25
42:26
42:31
42:38
42:52
42:55
42:57
42:59
43:02
43:04
43:10
43:11
43:12
43:16

252
253

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

A Bridgwood
DWilliamson
NElson
Gordon Thorley
JColaianni
R Turrell

G Knapper
M Selby

D Carter

F Gould

T Holloway
MCole
MWhitmore
JPark

P Nicholls

C Wynne

A Smith

G Stenson
D Banner

D Jefferson
| Taylor

R Aimond

M Baret

J Ashby

P Edwards
B Whitworth
P Rushton
TTompkins
A Davies

T Faulkner
D Spruce

J Webb

R Mason

P Goodby

D Brown

D Steele

Nial Brookes
P Smith

R Boyles
Richard Tarrant
A Hartley

S Bacon

S Stanyer
A Bell
MMcDonald
J Bradbury
G Wilks

S Jones

D Troy

D Smith

P Bowen
HjHateley
A Cotton

J Nutt

Igray

G Rowe

E Taylor

W Thomas
H Davies

B Houghton
Brian Cornwall
K Fletcher

J Rowlands
H Cowley
DLee
CMcDermott
D Taylor
GPeake

A Simpson
J Girdwood
D Brown
RFitton

M Edwards
B Wood

M Wheeldon
K Richards
F Grant

P Povey
SDunn

V60 26 Michelin

V45 65 Unattached
V45 66 Unattached
V55 24 Unattached

V55 25 Razzers Runners

V60 27 Lichfield

V40 85 Unattached
V55 26 Unattached
V50 45 Uttoxeter Rr
V50 46 Unattached

V60 28 Blythe Bridge RC
V55 27 South Cheshire H

V45 67 Unattached

V75 2 Cheshire Tally-Ho

V40 86 Unattached

V60 29 South Cheshire H

V45 68 Unattached
V45 69 Unattached
V45 70 Stafford H

V40 87 Unattached

V55 28 Road Runners Club

V60 30 Unattached
V40 88 Unattached
V40 89 Unattached
V55 29 Unattached
V65 8 Stafford H
V45 71 Unattached
V40 90 Stafford H
V45 72 Unattached
V65 9 WilmslowRC
V40 91 Unattached
V40 92 Unattached
V45 73 Unattached
V45 74 Unattached
V50 47 Unattached

V70 4 Newcastle(staffs)

V45 75 Unattached
V45 76 Nsrra

V40 93 Unattached
V40 94 Unattached
V60 31 Unattached
V40 95 CongletonH
V40 96 Stafford H
V45 77 Unattached

V65 10 Bowland Fell Runners

V4578 Nsrra

V65 11 Nsrra

V40 97 Unattached
V40 98 Unattached
V40 99 Unattached
V40100 Unattached
V65 12 Stafford H
V40101 MullerRC
V70 5 Unattached
V40102 Unattached

V70 6 Newcastle(staffs)
V65 13 Rugeley Runners

V45 79 Unattached
V50 48 Unattached
V65 14 Lichfield

V55 30 Unattached

V65 15 Altrincham & Dist
V60 32 Whitchurch Whippets

V60 33 Unattached
V60 34 Nsrra
V40103 Unattached
V50 49 Smac

V45 80 Unattached
V70 7 Unattached
V55 31 Unattached
V45 81 Unattached
V75 3 Northemn Vets
V40104 Unattached
V55 32 Unattached
V55 33 Wilmslow RC

V60 35 Newcastle(staffs)

V70 8 Stafford H
V70 9 West Cheshire

V60 36 Newcastle(staffs)

graham@race-results.co.uk

43:19
43:20
43:23
43:28
43:29
43:31
43:49
43:59
44:00
44:09
44:12
44:21
44:24
44:28
44:34
44:47
44:54
44:55
45:01
45:09
45:18
45:21
45:24
45:27
45:30
45:32
45:32
45:35
45:44
45:44
45:48
45:50
45:56
45:56
45:58
45:59
46:03
46:06
46:16
46:23
46:38
46:44
46:47
47:04
47:05
47:05
47:07
47:11
47:41
47:41
47:45
47:49
47:52
47:56
48:45
49:03
49:.07
49:07
49:11
49:13
49:41
49:42
49:48
49:59
50:16
50:46
51:49
53:40
54.:06
54:38
54:38
55:06
55:56
56:03
56:17
56:47
57:27
58:55
59:25



Alsager - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 South Cheshire H
2 Boalloy
3 Smac
4 Newcastle(staffs)
5 Derby AC
6 Uttoxeter Rr
7 Macclesfield H
8 Trentham
9 Cheadle RC
10 Oak Park RC
11 Wilmslow RC
12 Vale Royal AC
13 Nsrra
14 Telford H
15 Stafford H
16 Michelin
17 Altrincham & Dist
18 Biddulph RC
19 Mow Cop Runners
20 Smm
21 Chase H
22 Congleton H
23 Whitchurch Whippets
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— 14 PMallison
— 10 J Goodwin
— 4 Andy Wilton
— 13 MFlint

— 11 JKnibb

— 17 PRead

— 7 JNoakes
— 21 R Tabbanor
— 31 RWilliams
— 47 GFarmer
— 33 MFairs

— 24 GWeedall
— 34 D Owen

— 60 A Seal

— 66 J Atherton

— 58 NPayne

— 23 D Livingstone
— 73 S Jones

— 62 G Aartse-Tuyn
— 8 MNeeld

— 102 A Noble

— 110 PDoyle

— 98 R Stewart

20 T Barker

18 MHaire

22 P Davies
29 R Morris

19 RParkin

25 S Danks

50 C Harbron
48 PBurslem
68 M Beardmore
51 IWood

35 RGilbert
38 PMaher

87 A Hayhoe
81 S Davies
67 D Marsden
91 G Jones

92 A Williams
76 K Shufflebottom
82 GPettengell
153 PCooke
109 A Burt

123 SDunn

104 D Peacock

26 P Hancock
39 R Cooper
44 MWood

30 PEardley
52 GFallon

59 S Parsonage
78 M Wheelton
75 S Winterton
71 N Corby

74 N Stretton
108 | Ashcroft
119 CRathbone
89 NSmith

90 JPierce
105 M Bentley
107 J Wood

141 TomLavin
114 N Hopper
125 R Cooper
158 A Oseathorpe
135 D Taylor
130 H Stubbs
208 J Rowlands
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The Alsager 5
at Alsager on Sunday 6th February 2011
Alsager - Ladies — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time

1 HDean L 1 Hallamshire 27:32
2 L Partridge L 2 Aldershot Farnhama&dist 27:58
3  EBaker L 3 Stockport H 28:12
4 L Gardner L 4 Lancaster&morecambe 28:43
5 O Walwyn L 5 City Of Norwich 28:52
6 S Johnston L 6 Cannock & Staffs 29:05
7  JKnass L 7 Stockport H 29:36
8  CDulla L 8 Newcastle(staffs) 29:40
9  Maria Barratt L 9 Liverpool Harriers 29:56
10 S Street L 10 Tipton Harriers 30:24
11 L Whitfield L 11 Spectrum Striders 30:43
12 S Whiteside L 12 Liverpool Harriers 31:11
13 R Watchorn-Rice L40 1 CheadleRC 31:25
14 M Vernon L40 2 Trentham 31:34
15 S Harris L35 1 Macclesfield H 31:36
16 MBuckle L35 2 Newcastle(staffs) 31:49
17 A Salt L35 3 Trentham 31:58
18 N Lowe L35 4 South Cheshire H 32:.07
19 J Jennions L 19 Dee Striders 32:12
20 R Harrison L 20 CheadleRC 32:29
21 Klatham L 21 South Cheshire H 32:38
22 S Lewis L35 5 Altrincham & Dist 32:42
23 RBarker L45 1 Smm 32:53
24 KReadman L35 6 Macclesfield H 33:18
25 A Cope L35 7 Smm 33:29
26 CSkellern L45 2 Stafford H 33:59
27 DHope L40 3 Smac 34:09
28 RachaelMoore L35 8 WiganPhoenix 34:17
29 A Frost L40 4 Macclesfield H 34:31
30 MHollinshead L40 5 South Cheshire H 34:42
31 RPrice L35 9 South Cheshire H 34:45
32 S Kenny L35 10 CheadleRC 34:53
33 K Widdowson L35 11 Trentham 34:58
34 JWright L 34 Steel City Striders 35:04
35 B Austin L35 12 Trentham 35:15
36 J Meadowcroft L35 13 Whitchurch Whippets 35:25
37 T Latham-Gunaydin L 37 Uttoxeter Rr 35:26
38 A Briscoe L40 6 Unattached 35:47
39 JBrace L50 1 Bridgend AC 35:56
40 Hanny Stockman L45 3 Macclesfield H 36:02
41 D Fellows L65 1 Cannock & Staffs 36:06
42 W Swift L40 7 Newcastle(staffs) 36:06
43 KCoton L 43 Unattached 36:46
44 L Stubbs L 44 CongletonH 36:52
45 K Buyukcepel L 45 Mow Cop Runners 36:54
46 J Moss L40 8 CongletonH 37:03
47 TGee L40 9 Stafford H 37:12
48 S Brace L 48 Stoke AC 37:21
49 RWilson L50 2 Trentham 37:22
50 BNoble L40 10 ChaseH 37:30
51 CBeattie L55 1 Steel City Striders 37:38
52 DHil L50 3 CongletonH 37:45
53 RCalver L35 14 Macclesfield H 37:48
54 C Holdcroft L35 15 Mow Cop Runners 37:50
55 JDay L35 16 Unattached 37:51
56 LClutton L55 2 CheadleRC 38:08
57 A Jacquemart L45 4 Smac 38:25
58 JWhipp L45 5 Nsrra 38:29
59 G Russon L40 11 Cannock & Staffs 38:35
60 LFord L40 12 Uttoxeter Rr 38:35
61 JCottrell L 61 Unattached 38:37
62 H Reynolds L 62 Unattached 38:41
63 Bridgett Riley L 63 Newcastle(staffs) 38:43
64 K Ratcliffe L 64 Boalloy 38:47
65 B Murray L50 4 Macclesfield H 38:48
66 TWiliams L35 17 Unattached 38:51
67 NLomas L35 18 Newcastle(staffs) 38:52
68 JWardle L40 13 Unattached 39:01
69 R Yates L35 19 Smm 39:03
70 PParkin L40 14 Derby AC 39:06
71 Jayne Lomax L40 15 Vale Royal AC 39:09
72 SPoole L40 16 South Cheshire H 39:10
73 JClarke L40 17 LincolnWellington 39:21
74 S Green L45 6 Swinton 39:22
75 G Gibbons L50 5 South Cheshire H 39:25
76 A Woodhead L 76 Unattached 39:26
77 RGoreham L40 18 Smac 39:31
78 S Lewis L35 20 Unattached 39:33
79 KKnight L50 6 BiddulphRC 39:41
80 JHolt L40 19 Newcastle(staffs) 39:49
81 C Atherton L40 20 Uttoxeter Rr 39:50
82 L Weston L40 21 Potters Trotters 39:52
83 Victoria Howarth L40 22 Unattached 39:52
84 L Shaw L 84 Smm 39:55
85 RCalderbank L55 3 Stratford On Avon 39:59
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

L Stanyer
Lisa Barlow
J Atton

B Riley

Z Howard

K Norcross-Downs

B Davenport
P Davies

SHill

EHealey

S Barron

L Woodward
L Finney
HFreeman

Z Franklin

C Greaves
CNichol

A Williams

R Tweedie

P Kennerley
A Gunn

L Penny

J Hurst

C Hutchins

A Fleet

L OKeeffe
Am Mountford
Lavinia Ruane
MJeal

E Whalley

R Green

J Tucker
Laura Robson
C Powner

A Mellor

J Aston

J Mascarenhas
R Craft

R Brislen
Honor Cann

S Green
Valerie Kinvig
D Mason

A Canina

T Shufflebottom
A Holland

J Lucas
Melanie Bennett
J Harris

K Murray
RFleet

M Swift

L Ferneyhough
H Allen
NHolmes

D Kenyon

K Sabin

P Davies

L Whitlock
JPicken

R Cooke
NReilly
SWillis
JKemp

R Scanlon

C Marshall

L Roberts
CMcNicholl
RHollins

D Addison

A Pugh

T Starkey
BHickman

J Jackson

J Chambers
K Mullaney

J Jaques

C Towner

V Dearlove
CMiller

L Painter

L Oldfield
Lucinda Stone
Lydia Wahid
Carole Williams

L35 21
L35 22
L40 23
L50 7
L 90

Stafford H
Boalloy
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Macclesfield H
L40 24 Unattached

L 92 Unattached

L55 4 Vale Royal AC
L45 7 Uttoxeter Rr

L 95 Unattached

L40 25 Uttoxeter Rr

L55 5 Unattached

L35 23 Mow Cop Runners
L 99 Unattached

L 100 Unattached

L35 24 Sandbach Striders
L 102 Stafford H

L45 8 Nsrra

L35 25 Newcastle(staffs)
L40 26 Unattached

L45 9 Macclesfield H
L40 27 Unattached

L45 10 Unattached

L50 8 Sandbach Striders
L 110 Unattached

L50 9 Sandbach Striders
L35 26 Smm

L 113 Esporta

L50 10 DenbighH

L 115 Uttoxeter Rr

L35 27 Unattached

L45 11 Unattached

L 118 Unattached

L 119 Potters Trotters
L 120 Unattached

L45 12 Tipton Harriers
L35 28 Unattached

L 123 Meynell Valley Hunters
L 124 Unattached

L45 13 Uttoxeter Rr

L60 1 Wolds Vet RC

L 127 Vale Royal AC
L45 14 Unattached

L45 15 Unattached

L40 28 BiddulphRC

L 131 Unattached

L45 16 Wilmslow RC
L40 29 Unattached

L40 30 BiddulphRC

L50 11 Stafford H

L45 17 Unattached

L35 29 Potters Trotters
L45 18 Nsrra

L 139 Unattached

L35 30 Unattached

L 141 Unattached

L40 31 Stafford H

L55 6 Smm

L35 31 Uttoxeter Rr

L35 32 Potters Trotters
L 146 Unattached

L35 33 BiddulphRC

L40 32 Potters Trotters
L40 33 Unattached

L35 34 Unattached

L40 34 WilmslowRC

L 152 South Cheshire H
L 153 South Cheshire H
L 154 Unattached

L45 19 BiddulphRC

L 156 Unattached

L35 35 Unattached

L40 35 Potters Trotters
L50 12 Macclesfield H
L35 36 Potters Trotters
L35 37 Unattached

L 162 Unattached

L35 38 Unattached

L 164 Unattached

L40 36 Unattached

L40 37 South Cheshire H
L55 7 South Cheshire H
L 168 Smac

L 169 Unattached

L55 8 Vale Royal AC
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40:01
40:09
40:11
40:14
40:27
40:39
40:43
40:45
40:48
41:01
41:02
41:04
41:05
41:08
41:11
41:12
41:15
41:16
41:20
41:31
41:36
41:41
41:42
41:45
41:46
41:47
41:50
41:51
41:52
41:53
41:54
41:55
41:58
42:02
42:06
42:11
42:14
42:15
42:19
42:22
42:25
42:26
42:35
42:39
42:40
42:42
42:46
42:47
42:48
42:49
42:50
43:03
43:06
43:14
43:15
43:17
43:21
43:24
43:25
43:27
43:31
43:37
43:38
43:41
43:44
43:44
43:48
43:48
43:52
43:55
43:57
43:58
44:01
44:03
44:07
44:08
44:10
44:11
44:13
44:14
44:18
44:20
44:32
44:34
44:36



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225 G

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
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CButler
EWalker

D Smith
Slggo

J Griffiths

L Greensmith
H West

K Nicholson
S Flatters

S Durow

E Taylor
Jane Matthews
DBall

J Evans

A Daffumn

J Pearson

J Webb

S Liggins

D Winfield

L Elliott

T Hodgins

G Tweedie
F Doyle

A Bacon

J Cotton

L Watson

S Morley-Smith
EHughes

J Edwards
C Poyser

S Bowler

J Rogers

S Broome

J Jepson

L Stevenson
S Roger
SPlatt

J Aartse-Tuyn
| McEwan

L Lancaster
S Matthews
R Gray

T Hughes

S Davies

L Clarke

N Scarsbrook
S Baret

H Bancroft-Kent
M Scott

L Tunstall
MCope
MFreeman
A Marshall

C Connolly
Earp

A Shelley

M Reynolds
J Jenkins

L Drayton

A Scaife
MMinter

K McFarlane
T Casewell
S Linacre

Y Grimshaw
C Grant

P Tyson

A Perkins
PWilson
CEdge

J Brailsford
M Cohen

A Thorley

A Livingstone
A Landon

L35 39 Buxton

L 172 Michelin

L35 40 South Cheshire H
L 174 South Cheshire H
L45 20 Smm

L 176 Unattached

L40 38 Unattached

L 178 Unattached

L 179 Unattached

L40 39 Uttoxeter Rr

L50 13 Road Runners Club
L45 21 Unattached

L 183 Unattached

L40 40 South Cheshire H
L35 41 Unattached

L40 41 Unattached

L35 42 Unattached

L45 22 Stafford H

L35 43 Unattached

L35 44 Unattached

L50 14 Uttoxeter Rr

L40 42 Unattached

L50 15 CongletonH

L35 45 Unattached

L35 46 Michelin

L 196 Unattached

L35 47 Unattached

L35 48 Stafford H

L50 16 Unattached

L35 49 Uttoxeter Rr

L55 9 Unattached

L45 23 South Cheshire H
L45 24 Stafford H

L40 43 Unattached

L50 17 Potters Trotters
L 206 Unattached

L35 50 Mow Cop Runners
L40 44 Mow Cop Runners
L45 25 South Cheshire H
L35 51 Uttoxeter Rr

L45 26 Unattached

L40 45 Unattached

L35 52 Uttoxeter Rr

L45 27 South Cheshire H
L40 46 Unattached

L 216 Michelin

L40 47 Unattached

L40 48 Unattached

L40 49 Unattached

L40 50 BiddulphRC

L 221 Potters Trotters
L55 10 South Cheshire H
L 223 South Cheshire H
L 224 Unattached

L45 28 Nsrra

L40 51 Unattached

L35 53 Unattached

L50 18 Unattached

L35 54 Unattached

L 230 Unattached

L40 52 Unattached

L45 29 Nsrra

L45 30 Unattached

L 234 Unattached

L35 55 Unattached

L45 31 Unattached

L45 32 Unattached

L 238 Sandbach Striders
L65 2 Wreake Runners
L40 53 Potters Trotters
L55 11 Potters Trotters
L40 54 Potters Trotters
L35 56 Michelin

L40 55 Unattached

L45 33 Unattached

44:39
44:40
44:43
44:50
44:52
44:59
45:06
45:.07
45:11
45:14
45:16
45:23
45:34
45:36
45:46
45:50
45:53
45:56
45:57
45:58
46:00
46:30
46:32
46:44
46:50
46:55
46:56
46:59
47:01
47:16
47:18
47:34
47:36
47:38
4747
47:53
47:56
47:58
48:02
48:04
48:15
48:18
48:22
48:28
48:37
48:50
48:51
48:52
48:53
48:55
48:55
48:57
48:59
49:02
49:04
49:04
49:.07
49:07
49:07
49:10
49:22
49:31
49:44
49:46
49:54
49:57
50:01
50:01
50:01
50:18
50:21
50:28
50:32
50:34
50:34

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317

Amanda Pearce
G Wilson

M Newby

A McCutcheon
K Banner

E Takou

K Foster
AlLee

J Bergal
RuthMcDermott
A Woods

R Robinson
L Garratt
HHolt

A Millican

H Powell

S Adams

B McCourt

J Currie

S Armstrong
A Jones
JColman

J Wright

J Macphail

A Gadsden
S Aldridge
RCannon

K Saxton
SClarke

H Robertson
Margaret Nixon
B Stanier

L Thomas

L Champ

J Fletcher

H Barlow

L Woodall
Evgenia Golomuz
JNelmes
CTonge

P Kelly

L Marshall

G Russell

H West

S Saunders
V Hartley

L Notley

M Banner

M Allison

L Hawkins
MThornhill

C Edwards
Rebecca Dasey
H Woodcock
L Edwards
KBall

Jayne Webster
JMachin

A Davies

C Southall

A Williams

E Goodwin
L Shefford
R Bright
TDunn

A Arnold
BHambleton
CHassall

L Delaney

A Crooks

| Crooks

N Passant

L50 19
L40 56
Le0 2
L35 57
L 250
L35 58
L55 12
L 253
L 254
L45 34
L45 35
L40 57
L40 58
L35 59
L40 59
L55 13
L 262
L35 60
L40 60
L 265
L50 20
L55 14
L45 36
L45 37
L50 21
Le0 3
L35 61
L45 38
L45 39
L 275
L45 40
L50 22
L45 41
L40 61
L50 23
L45 42
L45 43
L 283
L40 62
L40 63
L40 64
L35 62
L35 63
L40 65
L35 64
L55 15
L 292
L40 66
L40 67
L40 68
L 296
L40 69
L 298
L45 44
L 300
L 301
L40 70
L40 71
L55 16
L45 45
L 306
L50 24
L50 25
L40 72
L60 4
L40 73
L50 26
L 313
L 314
L40 74
L 316
L 317

Stafford H
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford H
Uttoxeter Rr
Nsrra
Unattached
Michelin

Alsager Angels

Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Stafford H
Potters Trotters
Trentham
Potters Trotters
Nsrra
Unattached

Alsager Angels

Nsrra

Potters Trotters
Ripley
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Michelin

Michelin
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire H
Unattached
Stafford H
Stafford H
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Newcastle(staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
South Cheshire H
South Cheshire H
Uttoxeter Rr
Unattached
Dragons Manchester
Newcastle(staffs)
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
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50:38
50:44
50:45
50:46
50:48
50:56
51:10
51:18
51:18
51:43
51:46
51:53
51:53
51:53
51:54
52:00
52:09
52:10
52:11
52:14
52:16
52:16
52:21
52:24
52:24
52:27
52:29
52:32
52:39
52:42
52:56
53:02
53:02
53:10
53:26
53:43
53:47
53:50
54:02
54:26
54:26
54:49
55:01
55:01
55:08
55:32
55:34
55:34
55:42
55:46
55:46
55:56
56:39
56:42
57:20
57:29
57:32
57:42
58:14
58:17
58:17
58:22
58:23
59:03
59:25
59:31
59:31
59:45
1:01:24
1:02:03
1:02:03
1:02:20



1 Trentham

2 Cheadle RC

3 Newcastle(staffs)
4 Macclesfield H

5 South Cheshire H
6 Cannock & Staffs
7 Smm

8 Congleton H

9 Stafford H
10 Smac

11 Uttoxeter Rr

12 Mow Cop Runners
13 Vale Royal AC

14 Nsrra

15 Sandbach Striders
16 Potters Trotters
17 Biddulph RC
18 Michelin
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Alsager - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

14 M Vernon
13 R Watchorn-Rice
8 CDulla
15 S Harris
18 N Lowe
6 S Johnston
23 R Barker
42 L Stubbs
26 C Skellern
27 DHope
37 T Latham-Gunaydin
43 K Buyukcepel
64 Jayne Lomax
55 JWhipp
84 C Greaves
73 L Weston
70 KKnight
125 EWalker

17 A Salt

20 R Harrison

16 MBuckle

24 KReadman
21 KLatham

40 D Fellows

25 A Cope

44 J Moss

45 T Gee

54 A Jacquemart
57 L Ford

52 C Holdcroft
80 P Davies

86 A Williams

89 C Hutchins
95 C Powner
101 T Shufflebottom
135 J Cotton

33 K Widdowson
32 S Kenny

41 W Swift

29 A Frost

30 MHollinshead
56 G Russon

62 R Yates

50 DHill

76 L Stanyer

69 R Goreham
72 C Atherton
83 L Finney

100 Valerie Kinvig
106 L Ferneyhough
90 L O'Keeffe
105 M Swift

103 J Harris

147 N Scarsbrook

graham@race-results.co.uk

Sport

Sofr



The Alsager 5
at Alsager on Sunday 6th February 2011

Alsager - Ladies (Vets) — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time

1 R Watchom-Rice L40 1 CheadleRC 31:25 85 S Green L60 1 Wolds VetRC

2 MVemon L40 2 Trentham 31:3¢ 86 DMason L45 14 Unattached

3 SHaris L35 1 Macclesfield H 31:36 87 ACanina L45 15 Unattached

4 MBuckle L35 2 Newcastle(staffs) 31:49 88 T Shuffiebottom L40 28 BiddulphRC

5 A Salt L35 3 Trentham 31:58 89 J Lucas L45 16 WilmslowRC

6 N Lowe L35 4 South Cheshire H 3207 90 Melanie Bennett L40 29 Unattached

7 S Lewis L35 5 Altrincham & Dist 32:42 91 JHarmis L40 30 BiddulphRC

8 R Barker L45 1 Smm 32:53 92 KMurray L50 11 Stafford H

9  KReadman L35 6 Macclesfield H 33:18 93 RFleet L45 17 Unattached

10 A Cope L35 7 3329 94 M Swift L35 29 Potters Trotters
11 CSkellem L45 2 Stafford H 3359 95 L Femeyhough L45 18 Nsrra

12 DHope L40 3 Smac 34.09 96 NHolmes L35 30 Unattached

13 Rachael Moore L35 8 WiganPhoenix 34:17 97 KSabin L40 31 Stafford H

14 A Frost L40 4 Macclesfield H 34:31 98 PDavies L55 6 Smtm

15  MHolinshead L40 5 South Cheshire H 34:42 99 L Whitlock L35 31 Uttoxeter Rr

16 RPrice L35 9 South Cheshire H 34:45 100 JPicken L35 32 Potters Trotters
17 S Kenny L35 10 CheadleRC 34:53 101 NReily L35 33 BiddulphRC

18 K Widdowson L35 11 Trentham 34:58 102 SWillis L40 32 Potters Trotters
19 B Austin L35 12 Trentham 3515 103 JKemp L40 33 Unattached

20 J Meadowcroft L35 13 Whitchurch Whippets 35:25 104 RScanlon L35 34 Unattached

21 A Briscoe L40 6 Unattached 35:47 105 CMarshall L40 34 Wilmslow RC

22 J Brace L50 1 Bridgend AC 35:56 106 D Addison L45 19 BiddulphRC

23 Hanny Stockman L45 3 Macclesfield H 36:02 107 T Starkey L35 35 Unattached

24 D Fellows L65 1 Cannock & Staffs 36:.06 108 BHickman L40 35 Potters Trotters
25 W Swift L40 7 Newcastle(staffs) 36:06 109 JJackson L50 12 Macclesfield H
26 JMoss L40 8 CongletonH 37:03 110 J Chambers L35 36 Potters Trotters
27 TGee L40 9 Stafford H 37:12 111 KMullaney L35 37 Unattached

28 RWilson L50 2 Trentham 37:22 112 C Towner L35 38 Unattached

29 BNoble L40 10 ChaseH 37:30 113 CMiller L40 36 Unattached

30 CBeattie L55 1 Steel City Striders 37:33 114 LPainter L40 37 South Cheshire H
31 DHil L50 3 CongletonH 37:45 115 L Oldfield L55 7 South Cheshire H
32 RCalver L35 14 Macclesfield H 37:48 116 CaroleWiliams L55 8 Vale Royal AC
33 C Holdcroft L35 15 Mow Cop Runners 37:50 117 CButler L35 39 Buxton ,

34 JDay L35 16 Unattached 37.51 118 DSmith L35 40 South Cheshire H
35 LClutton L55 2 CheadleRC 38:08 119 J Griffiths L45 20 sSm

36 A Jacquemart L45 4 Smac 3825 120 HWest L40 38 Unattached

37 JWhipp L45 5 Nsrra 3829 121 S Durow L40 39 Uttoxeter Rr

38 G Russon L40 11 Cannock & Staffs 38:35 122 ETaylor L50 13 Road Runners Club
39 L Ford L40 12 Uttoxeter Rr 38:35 123 Jane Matthews L45 21 Unattached )
40 B Murray L50 4 Macclesfield H 3848 124 JEvans L40 40 South Cheshire H
41 TWiliams L35 17 Unattached 38:51 125 A Daffum L35 41 Unattached

42 NLomas L35 18 Newcastle(staffs) 38:52 126 JPearson L40 41 Unattached

43 JWardle L40 13 Unattached 39:.01 127 JWebb L35 42 Unattached

44 R Yates L35 19 Smm 39:03 128 S Liggins L45 22 Stafford H

45  PParkin L40 14 Derby AC 39:.06 129 D Winfield L35 43 Unattached

46  Jayne Lomax L40 15 Vale Royal AC 39:09 130 LEliiott L35 44 Unattached

47 SPoole L40 16 South Cheshire H 39:10 131 THodgins L50 14 Uttoxeter Rr

48 JClarke L40 17 LincolnWellington 39:21 132 G Tweedie L40 42 Unattached

49 S Green L45 6 Swinton 3922 133 FDoyle L50 15 CongletonH

50 G Gibbons L50 5 South Cheshire H 39:25 134 A Bacon L35 45 Unattached

51 RGoreham L40 18 Smac 39:31 135 JCotton L35 46 Michelin

52 S Lewis L35 20 Unattached 39:33 136 SMorley-Smith L35 47 Unattached

53  KKnight L50 6 BiddulphRC 39:41 137 EHughes L35 48 Stafford H

54 JHolt L40 19 Newcastle(staffs) 39:49 138 J Edwards L50 16 Unattached

55 C Atherton L40 20 Uttoxeter Rr 39:50 139 CPoyser L35 49 Uttoxeter Rr

56 L Weston L40 21 Potters Trotters 39:52 140 S Bowler LS5 9 Unattached

57 Victoria Howarth L40 22 Unattached 39:;52 141 JRogers L45 23 South Cheshire H
58 RCalderbank L55 3 Stratford On Avon 39:;59 142 SBroome L45 24 Stafford H

59 L Stanyer L35 21 Stafford H 40.01 143 JJepson L40 43 Unattached

60 Lisa Barlow L35 22 Boalloy 40:09 144 L Stevenson L50 17 Potters Trotters
61 J Atton L40 23 Unattached 40:11 145 SPlatt L35 50 Mow Cop Runners
62 BRiley L50 7 Newcastle(staffs) 40:14 146 J Aartse-Tuyn L40 44 Mow Cop Runners
63 K Norcross-Downs  L40 24 Unattached 40:39 147 | McEwan L45 25 South Cheshire H
64 PDavies L55 4 Vale Royal AC 40:45 148 L Lancaster L35 51 Uttoxeter Rr

65 SHil L45 7 Uttoxeter Rr 4048 149 S Matthews L45 26 Unattached

66 S Barron L40 25 Uttoxeter Rr 41:.02 150 RGray L40 45 Unattached

67 L Woodward L55 5 Unattached 41:.04 151 THughes L35 52 Uttoxeter Rr

68 LFinney L35 23 Mow Cop Runners 41:05 152 S Davies L45 27 South Cheshire H
69 C Greaves L35 24 Sandbach Striders 41:12 153 LClarke L40 46 Unattached

70 A Wiliams L45 8 Nsrra 41116 154 S Baret L40 47 Unattached

71 R Tweedie L35 25 Newcastle(staffs) 41:20 155 H Bancroft-Kent L40 48 Unattached

72 P Kennerley L40 26 Unattached 41:31 156 M Scott L40 49 Unattached

73 AGunn L45 9 Macclesfield H 41:36 157 L Tunstall L40 50 BiddulphRGC

74 L Penny L40 27 Unattached 41:41 158 MFreeman L55 10 South Cheshire H
75 J Hurst L45 10 Unattached 41:42 159 GEarp L45 28 Nsrra

76  C Hutchins L50 8 Sandbach Striders 41:45 160 A Shelley L40 51 Unattached

77 L OKeeffe L50 9 Sandbach Striders 41:47 161 M Reynolds L35 53 Unattached

78 Am Mountford L35 26 Smm 41:50 162 JJenkins L50 18 Unattached

79 Mdeal L50 10 DenbighH 41:52 163 L Drayton L35 54 Unattached

80 R Green L35 27 Unattached 41:54 164 MMinter L40 52 Unattached

81 JTucker L45 11 Unattached 41:55 165 KMcFarlane L45 29 Nsrra

82 J Aston L45 12 Tipton Harriers 42:11 166 T Casewell L45 30 Unattached

83 J Mascarenhas L35 28 Unattached 42:14 167 Y Grimshaw L35 55 Unattached

84 Honor Cann L45 13 Uttoxeter Rr 42:22 168 C Grant L45 31 Unattached
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45:06
45:14
45:16
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45:36
45:46
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45:53
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45:57
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46:44
46:50
46:56
46:59
47:01
4716
47:18
47:34
47:36
47:38
A47:47
47:56
47:58
48:02
48:04
48:15
48:18
48:22
48:28
48:37
48:51
48:52
48:53
48:55
48:57
49:04
49:04
49:07
49:07
49:07
49:22
49:31
49:44
49:54
49:57



169 P Tyson

170 PWilson

171 CEdge

172 J Berailsford
173 MCohen
174 A Thorley
175 A Livingstone
176 A Landon
177 Amanda Pearce
178 G Wilson
179 M Newby
180 A McCutcheon
181 ETakou
182 K Foster
183 RuthMcDermott
184 A Woods
185 R Robinson
186 L Garratt
187 HHolt

188 A Millican
189 H Powell
190 B McCourt
191 JCurrie

192 A Jones

193 JColman
194 J Wright

195 J Macphail
196 A Gadsden
197 S Aldridge
198 RCannon
199 K Saxton

L45 32 Unattached

L65 2 Wreake Runners
L40 53 Potters Trotters
L55 11 Potters Trotters
L40 54 Potters Trotters

L35 56 Michelin

L40 55 Unattached
L45 33 Unattached
L50 19 Stafford H

L40 56 South Cheshire H

L60 2 Unattached
L35 57 Michelin
L35 58 Unattached
L55 12 Unattached
L45 34 Unattached
L45 35 Unattached
L40 57 Unattached
L40 58 Unattached
L35 59 Stafford H
L40 59 Uttoxeter Rr
L55 13 Nsrra

L35 60 Michelin

L40 60 Alsager Angels
L50 20 Potters Trotters

L55 14 Stafford H

L45 36 Potters Trotters

L45 37 Trentham

L50 21 Potters Trotters

L60 3 Nsrra
L35 61 Unattached

L45 38 Alsager Angels

50:01
50:01
50:18
50:21
50:28
50:32
50:34
50:34
50:38
50:44
50:45
50:46
50:56
51:10
51:43
51:46
51:53
51:53
51:53
51:54
52:00
52:10
52:11
52:16
52:16
52:21
52:24
52:24
52:27
52:29
52:32

200 SClarke
201 Margaret Nixon
202 B Stanier
203 L Thomas
204 LChamp
205 J Fletcher
206 H Barlow
207 L Woodall
208 JNelmes
209 CTonge
210 PKelly

211 L Marshall
212 GRussell
213 HWest
214 S Saunders
215 V Hartley
216 MBanner
217 M Allison
218 L Hawkins
219 C Edwards
220 H Woodcock
221 Jayne Webster
222 JMachin
223 A Davies
224 C Southall
225 E Goodwin
226 L Shefford
227 RBright
228 TDunn

229 A Amold
230 BHambleton
231 A Crooks

L45 39 Nsrra

L45 40 Ripley

L50 22 Unattached

L45 41 Unattached

L40 61 Unattached

L50 23 Newcastle(staffs)
L45 42 Michelin

L45 43 Michelin

L40 62 Unattached

L40 63 Unattached

L40 64 Unattached

L35 62 South Cheshire H
L35 63 Unattached

L40 65 Unattached

L35 64 South Cheshire H
L55 15 Unattached

L40 66 Stafford H

L40 67 Unattached

L40 68 Potters Trotters
L40 69 Unattached

L45 44 Unattached

L40 70 Unattached

L40 71 Unattached

L55 16 Potters Trotters
L45 45 South Cheshire H
L50 24 Uttoxeter Rr

L50 25 Unattached

L40 72 Dragons Manchester
L60 4 Newcastle(staffs)
L40 73 Potters Trotters
L50 26 Potters Trotters
L40 74 Potters Trotters

Alsager - Ladies (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Trentham

2 Macclesfield H

3 South Cheshire H
4 Cheadle RC

5 Smm

6 Newcastle(staffs)
7 Stafford H

8 Smac

9 Uttoxeter Rr
10 Congleton H

11 Nsrra

12 Vale Royal AC

13 Sandbach Striders
14 Biddulph RC

15 Mow Cop Runners
16 Potters Trotters
17 Michelin
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2 M Vernon
3 S Harris

R Watchorn-Rice
Barker
Buckle

[ok=pt]

35 JWhipp

42 Jayne Lomax
60 C Greaves
48 K Knight

32 C Holdcroft
51 L Weston

00 J Cotton

5 A Salt

9 KReadman
15 MHollinshead
17 S Kenny

10 A Cope
24 W Swift
26 T Gee
34 A Jacquemart
50 C Atherton
30 DHill
61 A Williams
56 P Davies
64 C Hutchins
71 T Shufflebottom
59 L Finney
75 M Swift

120 A Thorley

18 K Widdowson
14 A Frost

16 RPrice

33 L Clutton

40 R Yates

39 NLomas

53 L Stanyer

47 R Goreham

57 SHil

99 F Doyle

76 L Ferneyhough
90 Carole Williams
65 L O'Keeffe

73 J Harris
106 SPlatt

80 JPicken
123 A McCutcheon
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52:39
52:56
53:02
53:02
53:10
53:26
53:43
53:47
54:02
54:26
54:26
54:49
55:01
55:01
55:08
55:32
55:34
55:42
55:46
55:56
56:42
57:32
57:42
58:14
58:17
58:22
58:23
59:03
59:25
59:31
59:31

1:02:03



